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About Us...
Established in 2015, 

Millertech Energy Solutions is 
a family-owned and operated 
business that specializes in 
designing, developing, and 
sourcing high-quality LED 
lighting and energy storage 
products. Realizing the growing 
demand for efficient, clean and 
green energy solutions, our 
goal is to provide a wide range 
of high-quality products at the 
lowest price possible so we 
can meet these ever-growing 
demands.

Dear Valued Friends and Customers, 
As we open the pages of this year’s catalog, our hearts are full of gratitude for each and 

every one of you. The past year has been filled with incredible opportunities and shared 
successes, all made possible by your unwavering support and loyalty.

At Millertech, we’re more than just a business; we’re a family. And we feel incredibly 
blessed to have such a strong community of customers and dealers who are a part of 
that family. These relationships are the foundation of Millertech, and it’s your trust and 
partnership that have helped us grow into what we are today.

Looking ahead, while we’re excited to share our latest products with you, our greatest 
desire is to deepen our connections. We want to continue being your friends, building 
even stronger working relationships, and being a trusted part of your journey.

We believe that the most remarkable achievements in history have come from 
communities where people choose to work together. Thank you for being that community 
for us.

May God bless you all.
	 Warmly,
	 The Millertech Team

All products manufactured and distributed by Millertech Energy Solutions have a warranty 
ranging from one year to 10 years. With Millertech you can rest assured, that if by chance, you 
have a warranty claim, it will be solved with an honest, understanding, hometown approach. 
Unlike a larger corporate company where you might be (just another customer)!

All defective products must be shipped to Millertech Energy Solutions LLC along with a copy 
of your purchase receipt. At our discretion, we may repair, replace or give credit for items re-
turned under warranty. Tampering or abuse of product will void warranty coverage!

Prices subject to change without notice. 
Millertech Energy Solutions LLC is not responsible for 

typographical errors in this catalog.

Headquarters

Our Vision
Our vision is to cultivate a Christian workplace that upholds 

biblical principles in all aspects of its operations, fostering a positive 
and transformative impact on everyone we engage with.

Our Mission
Using our God given creativity and resources, we empower the 

people we serve with practical energy solutions 
and customer service they can depend on.

Our Core Values

Stewardship
 We recognize everything 
we have – our resources, 
time, people, and 
finances – as gifts God has 
entrusted to us.
 We develop practical 
solutions that conserve 
everyone’s time and 
energy.
 We nurture our 
relationships to increase 
our fruitfulness.
 We use the fruits of our 
labor to build the kingdom 
of God.

Community
 We work together 
through effective 
communication to 
accomplish our common 
goals.
 We support each other 
by celebrating our wins 
and helping each other fail 
forward.
 We primarily employ 
people from our community 
who share our work ethics, 
and values.
 We uphold ethical 
standards with all our 
vendors, and customers, 
ensuring transparency, and 
trust.

Commitment
 We serve our customer 
base by taking time to listen 
to them and ensure their 
needs are met.
 We delight our 
customers by under 
promising and over 
delivering every time.
 We develop and 
maintain thriving 
relationships with our team 
members, vendors and 
customers.
 We strive for loyalty 
with our customers by 
upholding our warranty 
policies and keeping our 
promises.

Excellence
 We continuously 
improve our products and 
services.
 We display 
professionalism in our 
marketing and sales.
 We offer knowledgeable 
customer service via 
personal interaction.
 We develop our team 
members and provide 
them with resources they 
need for success.

Creativity
 We encourage 
innovative thinking that 
empowers our people to 
solve problems.
 We make calculated 
decisions and view failure 
as an opportunity for 
growth and development.
 We collaborate as 
a team to experiment, 
create and produce quality 
products.
 We inspire vision for a 
better future.



Can Millertech lithium batteries be used to start an engine?
    No, Millertech lithium batteries are not designed to be used in starting applications. Our batteries are 
designed to be used as a deep cycle lead-acid replacement. In certain small starting applications, we have 
successfully installed our 65Ah or larger batteries with good results. For example, small gas engines and boat 
motors 50HP or smaller. Or it is also convenient in some applications to connect 2 or 3 batteries in parallel 
to create the capability that is needed. If you have a starting application but are not sure if lithium is the right 
choice for you, please call us and we will help you make the correct decision! 

Update for 2022! We are excited to announce that we now have a 100Ah starting battery available. We rec-
ommend this model for any starting application besides large diesel motors, (100HP or larger.)

Can I charge my Millertech battery with an alternator?
    Yes, you can, but only if your alternator’s max voltage output is 14.6V or below. We have found there is a big 
difference in voltage output from one alternator to the next. Many alternators have an external regulator where 
you can adjust the output voltage. When using an alternator with high amperage output, always make sure 
to use ring terminal connections in order to get good connections with no heat build up! If you want to use 
an alternator, but don’t know if it is compatible with lithium, please call us and we will try to help you with your 
decision!

Are Millertech lithium batteries safe?
    Yes, Millertech lithium batteries are safe. Each and every Millertech battery is built using only the highest 
quality materials that are available. The lithium cells used in our batteries are UL, CE, Rohs, and RU ap-
proved, meaning they have successfully passed all safety testing. Including, but not limited to, steel rod, 
puncture test, dead short test, high voltage overcharge test, 30 ft. drop test, and crush test. Our batteries 
have been in fires (caused by other sources), and even though the plastic casing burned completely, our 
cells kept their shape and did not explode. All that being said, we still always encourage our customers to use 
caution and care when using a lithium battery. This is an electronic device that is capable of high electrical 
currents. The greatest chance of causing a problem will come from overcharging the battery. Our BMS sys-
tem has a built-in overcharge protection that could fail in an extremely unlikely event, so it is important to use 
a charger that is compatible with lithium. If at any time you have questions about your current battery charger, 
please call us and we will help you evaluate your situation.

1
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Top 5 Questions 
Asked by Millertech Customers

4 Millertech Energy Solutions LLC - For Tech Support Call Toll Free: 855-MAX-LITH - Hours: Mon-Thurs 7-4 ET, Fri 7-3 ET4



How do Millertech lithium batteries 
compare with other lithium batteries?
    This is a question that we feel can only be truly answered with time. We do not know what type or grade 
of materials other batteries are made with. We do know that most any lithium battery will perform OK for the 
first 500 cycles, but in order to perform perfectly for 5,000 cycles (at 50% DOD) and 10-20 years only the 
absolute best available components can be used in the manufacturing process. This is why Millertech does 
not buy an (off the shelf) lithium battery from just any Chinese supplier. When creating our Millertech brand 
in 2015, we soon realized how easy it is to buy a lithium battery from China. But finding one that could meet 
our requirements was not so easy, which is why we created our own specific spec sheet that states every 
component that we require to be used in building our batteries. We use only Grade A cells from the top three 
manufacturers in China. All Millertech batteries use commercial grade BMS’s that are oversized by at least 
20A. Meaning a 40Ah battery is only rated for 40A continuous charge and discharge but is actually capable 
of 60A! This, of course, costs us more, but the end result is a heavy duty, overbuilt, long-lasting product! All 
Millertech BMS’s are specially designed with high voltage withstand capability, (100V), meaning our batteries 
can be connecting in series up to 48V with no chance of BMS failure. Our BMS’s also have a larger balancing 
current rate than off the shelf BMS’s, which will keep our batteries running at peak performance for thousands 
of cycles! In conclusion, we still have no way of truly comparing Millertech with any other brand, but rest 
assured when buying a Millertech battery, you are buying the best product we can possibly produce, with a 5 
year free replacement warranty to back it up!

Are Millertech lithium batteries 
a good choice for solar applications?
    Yes, Millertech lithium batteries are a perfect choice for solar, wind, and other renewable energy 
applications. Our batteries are completely sealed, meaning there is no harmful gassing and corroding, 
making them perfect for installing in a basement or other confined environments. Most people know a large, 
heavily used, flooded battery pack needs a lot of attention and continuous monitoring to keep water levels 
and corrosion in check. In turn, a Millertech LiFePO4 pack requires zero maintenance or monitoring. Simply 
install it, set it, and forget it. Millertech solar batteries have 5,000 cycles at 50% DOD, Flooded lead-acid 
(with correct care) have between 800 - 1,000 cycles. Millertech solar batteries have between 5x - 6x the life of 
a flooded solar battery, but only cost 4x the price, plus you only need to pay for installing one Millertech pack 
versus 5 or 6 lead-acid packs!
    Efficiency: Millertech solar batteries are 98% efficient, meaning 98% of the energy collected by your 
panels is stored and is usable in the discharge stage. Flooded lead-acid after 100 cycles is only 60% 
efficient, meaning 40% of the energy collected is wasted! In conclusion, Millertech lithium batteries are the 
clear winner in solar applications. If you have questions about using Millertech lithium batteries for your solar 
application, please contact us for a free quote.

Top 3 Reasons your Millertech Battery could fail. (5 Year Data Analysis)

1. Water Damage. The #1 reason batteries are sent back to us for warranty or repair is because of long term exposure to direct rain or wet 
conditions. We strive continuously to make our batteries more watertight. With this in mind, we still need to realize that creating a 100% 
waterproof battery would also create internal condensation and could also damage the circuitry. In our testing, we have found that exposing 
our battery to direct rain for up to 30 minutes had no effects on its performance. Long term exposure is where we see problems!

2. Abusive Charging. All our batteries have built-in Battery Management systems, also called PCB-printed circuit boards. The PCB is 
designed to keep the battery safe and protect it from extreme situations. Unfortunately this PCB still has restrictions of what it is capable 
of. Charging a 45Ah battery with a 100A, 18V alternator will most likely ruin the PCB and you will need to have it changed by a certified 
technician. Always make sure your charging source is lithium approved! If you’re not sure, give us a call and we would be happy to help!

3. Loose Connections. Lithium batteries are capable of releasing a lot of energy very quickly. Most of the time this is an advantage. 
In some cases users might choose to use clamps instead of ring terminals. Transferring high currents through a clamp is not safe or 
recommended. The connection point can almost instantly become very hot and unsafe. These high temps can melt the plastic casing 
around the terminal and cause the battery terminal/post to become dislodged. This could create a short circuit and will most certainly 
ruin your battery. Always use correct connecting techniques. Using battery clamps is not recommended. Remember lithium batteries 
can store large amounts of energy and should always be treated with knowledge and respect!
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Lead Acid

AGM/Gel

Millertech Intelligent 
Lithium-ion Battery

Millertech Intelligent Lithium-ion 
batteries can last up to 

10X 
longer than SLA batteries! 

Yes, You Can!

Lead Acid 

Voltage Change: Gradually decreases 

Cycle Life: 150 - 300 cycles 

Calendar Life: Approx. 1-2 years 

Usable Capacity: 50-60% 

Self-Discharge Rate/Month: About 30%

Fast Charging Performance: 0.2C

Operating Temperature: -4° F to + 131° F, 
(-20° C to 55° C)

Weight: Heavy

Installation Direction: Fixed 

Safety Performance: Boil and leak 

Environmental Impact: Serious Pollution 

Millertech LiFePO4

Keeps steady

> 3,000 cycles 

Approx. 10 years 

99%

1-3%

1C

-22° F to + 140° F, 
(-30° C to 60° C) 

Light (1/3 of Lead Acid) 

Any direction 

Safe 

Pollution-Free 



LIGHTWEIGHT

RUGGED CONSTRUCTION

DEEP-CYCLE 
SOLAR

NON-HAZARDOUS

CORROSION-FREE

         
TRUE 
DEEP

CYCLE

SEALED SPILL PROOF

HIGH 
CAPACITY

CLEAN GREEN

7

LONG 
CYCLE

LIFE

MAINTENANCE 

FREE

Yes, You Can!

Lithium 
batteries contain no 
poisonous lead, no acid, and do not 
create gases during charge, as traditional 
lead-acid batteries do. Compared to lead-acid, 
lithium iron phosphate batteries are also extremely 
lightweight, have a much lower self-discharge, do not 
sulfate, and are environmentally friendly. 

Millertech “Deep Cycle” batteries feature a Battery 
Management System (BMS) which monitors the key 
operational parameters during charge and discharg-
ing such as voltages, currents and internal tempera-
tures, making them one of the safest lithium-ion 
batteries on the market! 

All Millertech intelligent lithium-ion batteries have 
a convenient state of charge meter installed for the 
user’s magnified convenience. Millertech lithium-ion 
batteries are the first commercially produced lithi-
um batteries that come standard with a convenient 
state of charge meter. Never be stranded with a dead 
battery again! 

DOD

100% >2,000 cycles

>3,000 cycles

>6,000 cycles

>10,000 cycles

0 2,500 5,000 7,500 10,000

Millertech Cycle vs. DOD Curve Cycles life number 

80%

50%

30%



Item #402-R    
Retail: $75.00

Item #1212L    
Retail: $108

Item #1220L    
Retail: $149

CAPACITY 
12Ah 

VOLTAGE
12.8V 

WEIGHT 
2.7 lbs. 

SIZE
5.5” x 3” x 2.75”  

WARRANTY 
5 years 

CAPACITY 
12Ah 

VOLTAGE
12.8V 

WEIGHT 
3 lbs. 

SIZE
6” x 4” x 4”  

WARRANTY 
5 years 

CAPACITY 
20Ah 

VOLTAGE
12.8V 

WEIGHT 
5.9 lbs. 

SIZE
7.125” x 3.125” x 6.125”   

WARRANTY 
5 years 

12V12Ah 8D Replacement Battery

12V12Ah Ultra Deep Cycle Lithium Battery

12V20Ah Ultra Deep Cycle Lithium Battery

BMS: Yes

Chemistry: LiFePO4

Efficiency: 98%

Memory: None 

Max Charge/Voltage: 14.6V

Cut-off Voltage: 10.5V

Max Charge/Discharge Current: 6A - 10A

Operating Temp: 32-120°F 

Connection Capability: Single

Cell Type: Cylindrical 

Output Connection:

5.5 x 2.5 
mm 
Female 
Jack Barrel 

BMS: Yes

Chemistry: LiFePO4

Efficiency: 98%

Memory: None 

Low Battery Alarm Yes 

Max Charge/Voltage: 14.6V

Cut-off Voltage: 10.5V

Max Charge/Discharge Current: 12A

Operating Temp: 32-130°F 

Connection Capability: 4S - 4P

Cell Type: Cylindrical 

BMS: Yes

Chemistry: LiFePO4

Efficiency: 98%

Memory: None 

Low Battery Alarm Yes 

Max Charge/Voltage: 14.6V

Cut-off Voltage: 10.5V

Max Charge/Discharge Current: 20A

Operating Temp: 32-130°F 

Low Temp Charging Protection: Yes 

Connection Capability: 4S - 4P

Cell Type: Cylindrical 

Ultra 
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Item #1233L  
Retail: $229

Item #1245L    
Retail: $309

CAPACITY 
33Ah 

VOLTAGE
12.8V 

WEIGHT 
10 lbs. 

SIZE
7.75” x 5.25” x 7”  

WARRANTY 
5 years 

12V33Ah Ultra Deep Cycle Lithium Battery 

12V45Ah Ultra Deep Cycle Lithium Battery

BMS: Yes

Chemistry: LiFePO4

Efficiency: 98%

Memory: None 

Low Battery Alarm: Yes 

Max Charge/Voltage: 14.6V

Cut-off Voltage: 10.5V

Max Charge/
Discharge Current: 33A

Peak Discharge Current: 99A- 1-2 sec.

Operating Temp: 32-130°F 

Low Temp Charging Protection: Yes 

Connection Capability: 4S - 4P

Cell Type: Cylindrical 

BMS: Yes

Chemistry: LiFePO4

Efficiency: 98%

Memory: None 

Low Battery Alarm: Yes 

Max Charge/Voltage: 14.6V

Cut-off Voltage: 10.5V

Max Charge/
Discharge Current: 45A

Peak Discharge Current: 135A- 1-2 sec.

Operating Temp: 32-130°F 

Low Temp Charging Protection: Yes 

Connection Capability: 4S - 4P

Cell Type: Cylindrical 

Ultra

CAPACITY 
45Ah 

VOLTAGE
12.8V 

WEIGHT 
14.5 lbs. 

SIZE
9” x 5.5” x 8.5”   

WARRANTY 
5 years

Best 
Seller! 
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Item #1245L-CIG   
Retail: $319

Item #1275L    
Retail: $549

CAPACITY 
45Ah 

VOLTAGE
12.8V 

WEIGHT 
14.5 lbs. 

SIZE
9” x 5.5” x 8.5”  

WARRANTY 
5 years 

12V45Ah Ultra Deep Cycle Lithium Battery 
with Cigarette Lighter Power Port 

12V75Ah Ultra Deep Cycle Lithium Battery

BMS: Yes

Chemistry: LiFePO4

Efficiency: 98%

Memory: None 

Low Battery Alarm: Yes 

Max Charge/Voltage: 14.6V

Cut-off Voltage: 10.5V

Max Charge/
Discharge Current: 45A

Peak Discharge Current: 135A- 1-2 sec.

Operating Temp: 32-130°F 

Low Temp Charging Protection: Yes 

Connection Capability: 4S - 4P

Cell Type: Cylindrical 

BMS: Yes

Chemistry: LiFePO4

Efficiency: 98%

Memory: None 

Low Battery Alarm: Yes 

Max Charge/Voltage: 14.6V

Cut-off Voltage: 10.5V

Max Charge/
Discharge Current: 75A

Peak Discharge Current: 225A- 1-2 sec.

Operating Temp: 32-130°F 

Low Temp Charging Protection: Yes 

Connection Capability: 4S - 4P

Cell Type: Cylindrical 

Ultra

CAPACITY 
75Ah 

VOLTAGE
12.8V 

WEIGHT 
20.3 lbs. 

SIZE
10” x 6.5” x 8.5”   

WARRANTY 
5 years

Millertech Energy Solutions LLC - For Tech Support Call Toll Free: 855-MAX-LITH - Hours: Mon-Thurs 7-4 ET, Fri 7-3 ET10



CAPACITY 
100Ah 

VOLTAGE
12.8V 

WEIGHT 
32 lbs. 

SIZE
13” x 6.5” x 8.5”  

WARRANTY 
5 years 

12V100Ah Ultra Deep Cycle Lithium Battery

BMS: Yes

Chemistry: LiFePO4

Efficiency: 98%

Memory: None 

Low Battery Alarm: Yes 

Max Charge/Voltage: 14.6V

Cut-off Voltage: 10.5V

Max Charge/
Discharge Current: 100A

Peak Discharge Current: 300A- 1-2 sec.

Operating Temp: 32-130°F 

Low Temp Charging Protection: Yes 

Connection Capability: 4S - 4P

Cell Type: Cylindrical 

Ultra

THE WORKHORSE

Which Size Battery Should I Buy?

5W 
Maxxi Star 

Bulb

10W 
Maxxi Star 

Bulb

15W 
Maxxi Star 

Bulb

20W 
Maxxi Star 

Bulb

30W 
Maxxi Star 

Bulb
Buggy Washing 

Machine Spinner 

Size Hours of Runtime  Loads

12Ah 30 15 18.75 7.5 5 6 - 12

20Ah 52 26 17 13 9 10 5 20

33Ah 84 42 28 24 14 16 8 33

45Ah 115 57 38 28 19 22 12 45

65Ah 170 85 56 43 28 33 17 65

80Ah 208 104 70 52 35 40 20 80

100Ah 260 130 87 66 44 50 25 100

200Ah 320 260 174 132 88 100 50 200

Millertech
Lithium-ion 

Battery

Item #12100L    
Retail: $699
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Item #12200L    
Retail: $1,249

Item #12300L    
Retail: $1,799

CAPACITY 
200Ah 

VOLTAGE
12.8V 

WEIGHT 
60.5 lbs. 

SIZE
19.5” x 10.5” x 9”  

WARRANTY 
5 years 

12V200Ah Ultra Deep Cycle Lithium Battery

12V300Ah Ultra Deep Cycle Lithium Battery

BMS: Yes

Chemistry: LiFePO4

Efficiency: 98%

Memory: None 

Low Battery Alarm: Yes 

Max Charge/Voltage: 14.6V

Cut-off Voltage: 10.5V

Max Charge/
Discharge Current: 150A

Peak Discharge Current: 450A- 1-2 sec.

Operating Temp: 32-130 

Low Temp Charging Protection: Yes 

Connection Capability: 4S - 4P

Cell Type: Cylindrical 

BMS: Yes

Chemistry: LiFePO4

Efficiency: 98%

Memory: None 

Low Battery Alarm: Yes 

Max Charge/Voltage: 14.6V

Cut-off Voltage: 10.5V

Max Charge/
Discharge Current: 150A

Peak Discharge Current: 450A- 1-2 sec.

Operating Temp: 32-130°F 

Low Temp Charging Protection: Yes 

Connection Capability: 4S - 4P

Cell Type: Cylindrical 

Replacement for: 2 x L16 Lead Acid

Ultra 

CAPACITY 
300Ah 

VOLTAGE
12.8V 

WEIGHT 
87 lbs. 

SIZE
19.5” x 10.5” x 9”   

WARRANTY 
5 years 

Millertech Energy Solutions LLC - For Tech Support Call Toll Free: 855-MAX-LITH - Hours: Mon-Thurs 7-4 ET, Fri 7-3 ET12



POWER MANAGEMENT PARTNER
THE PRO’S
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Built-In Bluetooth
Technology

Bluetooth activated to connect directly to our 
Millertech App. The Millertech App gives you in 
depth, real-time data, taking the guessing game 
completely away. Power with Confidence!

Easy, Drop-In 
Installation 

Industry-standard sizes provide for installation in 
minutes. No retrofitting battery trays, no won-
dering if it will fit in your application. Just drop in, 
easy-connect and go! 

Custom Molded 
Reclosable Case

Custom molded, heavy duty, reclosable battery 
case provides for fast interior access. Integrated 
hold-down strap grooves in side corners keep 
straps securely in place. 

Millertech Energy Solutions LLC - For Tech Support Call Toll Free: 855-MAX-LITH - Hours: Mon-Thurs 7-4 ET, Fri 7-3 ET14



Perfect 
Protection

Over charge, over discharge, internal over tem-
perature, voltage, short circuit and prismatic cell 
protection. Your safety is always our priority. 
No poisonous lead, no acid, and no creating gas 
during charge like traditional lead-acid batteries. 

Breathable 
Marine Approved 

Each battery is sealed with a thick rubber gas-
ket along the lid connection point. A completely 
sealed battery case will cause condensation, so 
we build them with a marine grade Stainless Steel 
breather vent. Our vent sits on the top of the case 
unlike some others where the vent sits down inside 
catching rain and dirt.

Robust Design  
for Longer Life 

Robust yet lightweight, Millertech Sport Series 
Lithium Batteries can last up to 10X longer than 
AGM or lead-acid batteries. Never be stranded 
with a dead battery again!

10X
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THE MILLERTECHTHE MILLERTECH®® SPORT SERIES LITHIUM BATTERY  SPORT SERIES LITHIUM BATTERY 
10 YEAR GUARANTEED WARRANTY 10 YEAR GUARANTEED WARRANTY IS SIMPLE!IS SIMPLE!

    TERMS:TERMS:
From the date of your battery purchase through year number 10 of ownership, 
your battery is covered. If it stops working during this time, we will repair or re-
place it with a battery of equal or greater value for FREE!

    SHIPPING:SHIPPING:
We cover all shipping costs associated with shuttling your battery back and forth 
for repair or replacement. It is our warranty; it is our cost; not yours.

     EXCLUSIONS:EXCLUSIONS:
There are NONE! You trusted Millertech®, and if it’s within the warranty period 
your Millertech® battery is completely covered for everything!

     PROOF OF PURCHASE:PROOF OF PURCHASE:
You don’t need one. If it’s Millertech®, it’s covered!

Millertech Energy Solutions LLC - For Tech Support Call Toll Free: 855-MAX-LITH - Hours: Mon-Thurs 7-4 ET, Fri 7-3 ET16



Item #1215-BT    
Retail: $125

CAPACITY 
15Ah 

VOLTAGE
12.8V 

WEIGHT 
3.1 lbs. 

SIZE
6” x 4” x 4” 

WARRANTY 
10 years 

CAPACITY 
22Ah 

VOLTAGE
12.8V 

WEIGHT 
7.8 lbs. 

SIZE
7.125” x 3.125” x 6.125” 

WARRANTY 
10 years 

Item #1222-BT    
Retail: $169

12V15Ah Sport Series Lithium Battery with Bluetooth

12V22Ah Sport Series Lithium Battery with Bluetooth

BMS: Yes

Chemistry: LFP

Efficiency: 98%

Memory: No 

Max Charge/Voltage: 14.6V

Cut-off Voltage: 10.5V

Max Charge/Discharge Current: 15A

Operating Temp: 32-130°F 

Low Temp Charging Protection: Yes 

Connection Capability: 4S-4P

Cell Type: Cylindrical 

Bluetooth: Yes 

Peak Discharge Current: 45A - 3 Sec.

BMS: Yes

Chemistry: LFP

Efficiency: 98%

Memory: No 

Max Charge/Voltage: 14.6V

Cut-off Voltage: 10.5V

Max Charge/Discharge Current: 22A

Operating Temp: 32-130°F 

Low Temp Charging Protection: Yes 

Connection Capability: 4S-4P

Cell Type: Cylindrical 

Bluetooth: Yes 

Peak Discharge Current: 66A - 3 Sec.

DEEP CYCLE
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Item #1240-BT    
Retail: $299

CAPACITY 
40Ah 

VOLTAGE
12.8V 

WEIGHT 
14 lbs. 

SIZE
7.75” x 5.25” x 7.5” 

WARRANTY 
10 years 

12V40Ah Sport Series Lithium Battery with Bluetooth

BMS: Yes

Chemistry: LFP

Efficiency: 98%

Memory: No 

Max Charge/Voltage: 14.6V

Cut-off Voltage: 10.5V

Max Charge/Discharge Current: 40A

Operating Temp: 32-130°F 

Low Temp Charging Protection: Yes 

Connection Capability: 4S-4P

Cell Type: Prismatic

Bluetooth: Yes 

Peak Discharge Current: 120A - 3 Sec.

CAPACITY 
55Ah 

VOLTAGE
12.8V 

WEIGHT 
17.1 lbs. 

SIZE
9” x 5.5” x 8.5” 

WARRANTY 
10 years 

Item #1255-BT    
Retail: $399

12V55Ah Sport Series Lithium Battery with Bluetooth

Chemistry: LFP

Efficiency: 98%

Memory: No 

Terminals: M8

Max Charge/Voltage: 14.6V

Low Cut-off Voltage: 10.5V

Max Charge/Discharge Current: 55A

Peak Discharge Current: 180A

Operating Temp: 32-130°F 

Cell Type: Prismatic

Bluetooth: Yes 

DEEP CYCLE
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Built-In Heater             Cold Temp Approved!

Item #12100-G24 (Group Size 24)  Retail: $679

CAPACITY 
100Ah 

VOLTAGE
12.8V 

WEIGHT 
26.5 lbs. 

SIZE
10.23” x 6.61” x 8.35”  

WARRANTY 
10 years 

12V100Ah Sport Series Lithium Battery with Bluetooth

Chemistry: LFP

Efficiency: 98%

Memory: None 

Terminals: M8

Max Charge/Voltage: 14.6V

Low Cut-off Voltage: 10.5V

Max Charge/Discharge Current: 100A

Peak Discharge Current: 300A

Operating Temp: 32-130°F 

Cell Type: Prismatic

Group Size: 24

Bluetooth: Yes 

CAPACITY 
560Ah 

VOLTAGE
12.8V 

WEIGHT 
126 lbs. 

SIZE
27” x 9.5” x 10” 

WARRANTY 
10 years 

Item #12560-BT    
Retail: $3,199

12V560Ah Sport Series Lithium Battery with Bluetooth

Chemistry: LFP

Efficiency: 98%

Memory: None

Terminals: M8

Max Charge/Voltage: 14.6V

Low Cut-off Voltage: 10.5V

Max Charge/
Discharge Current: 200A

Peak Discharge 
Current: 500A - 3 sec

Cold Cranking 
Amps (CCA): 1500A 

Operating Temp: 0-130° F

Cell Type: Prismatic

Built-In Cold Temp 
Charging Heater: Yes 

DEEP CYCLE

Purchasing a battery with UL (Underwriters Laboratories) approval ensures that the 
product has undergone rigorous testing for safety and quality standards. This certification 
guarantees that the battery meets specific criteria for performance, construction, and 
safety, providing peace of mind to the consumer. In contrast, buying a battery without UL 
approval carries a higher risk of potential safety hazards and performance issues due to 
the lack of standardized testing and verification. Ultimately, investing in a UL-approved 
battery offers reliability, assurance, and protection against potential risks, making it a 
superior choice for consumers seeking quality and safety in their battery purchase.

UL1973
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Item #1665-BT  Retail: $549

CAPACITY 
65Ah 

VOLTAGE
16V 

WEIGHT 
25 lbs. 

SIZE
13.75” x 6.5” x 5”  

WARRANTY 
10 years 

16V65Ah Sport Series Lithium Battery with Bluetooth

Chemistry: LFP

Efficiency: 98%

Memory: None 

Terminals: M8

Max Charge/Voltage: 18V

Low Cut-off Voltage: 12.5V

Max Charge/Discharge Current: 60A

Peak Discharge Current: 60A

Operating Temp: 25-131°F 

Cell Type: Prismatic

Bluetooth: Yes 

CAPACITY 
80Ah 

VOLTAGE
16V 

WEIGHT 
26.55 lbs. 

SIZE
10.23” x 6.61” x 8.35” 

WARRANTY 
10 years 

Item #1680-BT    
Retail: $699

16V80Ah Sport Series Lithium Battery with Bluetooth

Chemistry: LFP

Efficiency: 98%

Memory: None

Terminals: M8

Max Charge/Voltage: 18V

Low Cut-off Voltage: 12.5V

Max Charge/
Discharge Current: 80A

Peak Discharge 
Current: 80A

Operating Temp: 25-131°F

Cell Type: Prismatic

Group: 24 

Bluetooth: Yes 

NEW!

NEW!

Upgrade your marine electronics with the power of a 16V lithium battery, ensuring a clearer and longer-lasting experience. 

Optimized for Marine Electronics: Maintains a stable operating voltage of 15V-16.8V throughout 95% of its discharge cycle, ensuring your 
sensitive electronics receive consistent power for crisper images and enhanced signal strength compared to traditional 12V systems.

Exceptional Durability & Safety: With an advanced battery management system that protects against overcharging/discharging, 
over-current, short-circuit, and high/low temperatures, it offers superior safety for marine applications.

Long Lifespan: With thousands of recharge cycles and years of maintenance-free operation, these batteries offer significant cost savings 
over lead-acid batteries.

Fast & Efficient Charging: Enjoy quicker recharge times compared to lead-acid batteries, getting you back on the water faster.

Integrated Bluetooth Monitoring: Monitor state of charge, voltage, cycle count and more from your smartphone via a dedicated app.

Broad Compatibility: Compatible with major marine electronics brands like Garmin, Humminbird, and Lowrance.

Mount in your rod locker or anywhere you wish.
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Item #2450G24-BT    
Retail: $709

CAPACITY 
50Ah 

VOLTAGE
25.6V 

WEIGHT 
23.8 lbs. 

SIZE
10.23” x 6.61” x 8.35” 

WARRANTY 
10 years

24V50Ah Sport Series Lithium Battery with Bluetooth

Chemistry: LFP

Efficiency: 98%

Memory: None 

Terminals: M8 

Max Charge/Voltage: 29V

Low Cut-off Voltage: 22V

Max Charge/Discharge Current: 50A

Peak Discharge Current: 180A - 3 sec

Operating Temp: 32°-130°F

Cell Type: Prismatic 

Group Size: 24

Bluetooth: Yes

CAPACITY 
80Ah 

VOLTAGE
25.6V 

WEIGHT 
40 lbs. 

SIZE
13” x 6.75” x 9” 

WARRANTY 
10 years 

Item #2480-BT    
Retail: $1,099

24V80Ah Sport Series Lithium Battery with Bluetooth

BMS: Yes

Chemistry: LFP

Efficiency: 98%

Memory: None 

Terminals: M8 

Max Charge/Voltage: 29V

Low Cut-off Voltage: 22V

Max Charge/Discharge Current: 80A

Peak Discharge Current: 240A - 3 sec

Low Temp Charging Protection: Yes

Operating Temp: 32°-130°F

Cell Type: 4 Parallel 
Prismatic 

Group Size: 31

Bluetooth: Yes

DEEP CYCLE
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UL1973

Item #3650-BT    
Retail: $999

CAPACITY 
50Ah 

VOLTAGE
38.4V 

WEIGHT 
33 lbs. 

SIZE
13” x 6.75” x 9” 

WARRANTY 
10 years 

36V50Ah Sport Series Lithium Battery with Bluetooth

BMS: Yes 

Chemistry: LFP

Efficiency: 98%

Memory: None 

Max Charge/Voltage: 43.2V

Peak Discharge: 150A

Cut-off Voltage: 33V

Max Charge/Discharge Current: 50A

Operating Temp: 32°-130°F

Low Temp Charging Protection: Yes 

Cell Type: Prismatic

Group Size: 31

Bluetooth: Yes

CAPACITY 
60Ah 

VOLTAGE
38.4V 

WEIGHT 
41 lbs. 

SIZE
13” x 6.75” x 9” 

WARRANTY 
10 years 

Item #3660-BT    
Retail: $1,199

36V60Ah Sport Series Lithium 
Marine Trolling Battery with Bluetooth

Chemistry: LFP

Efficiency: 98%

Memory: None 

Terminals: M8 

Max Charge/Voltage: 43.2V

Low Cut-off Voltage: 33V

Max Charge/Discharge Current: 60A

Peak Discharge Current: 180A

Low Temp Charging Protection: Yes

Charging Temp: 32°-130°F

Discharging Temp: 0°-130°

Cell Type: Prismatic 

Group Size: 31

Bluetooth: Yes

DEEP CYCLE
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Item #4850L    
Retail: $1,399

CAPACITY 
50Ah 

VOLTAGE
51.2V 

WEIGHT 
46 lbs. 

SIZE
11” x 7” x 12” 

WARRANTY 
10 years 

48V50Ah Sport Series Lithium 
Golf Cart Battery with Bluetooth

Chemistry: LFP

Efficiency: 98%

Memory: None 

Terminals: M8 

Max Charge/Voltage: 57.6V

Low Cut-off Voltage: 44V

Max Charge/Discharge Current: 50A

Peak Discharge Current: 200A - 10 sec

Charging Temp: 32°-130°

Discharging Temp: 0°-130°

Cell Type: Prismatic 

Group: GC2

Fuel Gauge: Yes

Bluetooth: Yes

CAPACITY 
60Ah 

VOLTAGE
38.4V 

WEIGHT 
41 lbs. 

SIZE
13” x 6.75” x 9” 

WARRANTY 
10 years 

Item #3660-BTH    
Retail: $1,229

36V60Ah Sport Series Heated Lithium 
Marine Trolling Battery with Bluetooth

Chemistry: LFP

Efficiency: 98%

Memory: None 

Terminals: M8 

Max Charge/Voltage: 43.2V

Low Cut-off Voltage: 33V

Max Charge/Discharge Current: 60A

Peak Discharge Current: 180A

Low Temp Charging Protection: Yes

Charging Temp: 0°-130°F

Discharging Temp: 0°-130°

Cell Type: Prismatic 

Group Size: 31

Bluetooth: Yes

Heater activates when charger is 
connected and the temp is below 32°F.

NEW!
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Millertech Dual Purpose Batteries LiFePO4 are quickly becoming a popular item that many enthusiasts demand. Our team of 
Engineers and Technicians are a very aggressive group and we’re not willing to take a backseat on this trend. This battery has 
enough cranking amps to start even the largest engines in the industry, plus they have enough reserve capacity to power multiple 
power- hungry graphs for eight-plus hours. These Dual Purpose models change the way anglers think about their power needs.

THE RELENTLESS LITHIUM POWER YOU NEED

GO-JUICE!

CAPACITY 
100Ah 

VOLTAGE
12.8V 

WEIGHT 
31 lbs. 

SIZE
10.23” x 6.61” x 8.35” 

WARRANTY 
10 years 

12V100Ah Dual Purpose Marine 
Cranking Battery with Bluetooth

Chemistry: LFP

Efficiency: 98%

Memory: None 

Terminals: M8 

Max Charge/Voltage: 14.6V

Low Cut-off Voltage: 10.5V

Max Charge/Discharge Current: 100A

Cold Cranking Amps (CCA): 1000A

Operating Temp: 32°-130°

Cell Type: Prismatic 

Group Size: 24

Bluetooth: Yes

Item #12100G24-DP    
Retail: $699
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CAPACITY 
135Ah 

VOLTAGE
12.8V 

WEIGHT 
33 lbs. 

SIZE
13” x 6.75” x 9” 

WARRANTY 
10 years 

12V135Ah Dual Purpose Marine
Cranking Battery with Bluetooth

Chemistry: LFP

Efficiency: 98%

Memory: None 

Terminals: M8 

Max Charge/Voltage: 14.6V

Low Cut-off Voltage: 10.5V

Max Charge/Discharge Current: 135A

Max Charge/Discharge Current: 135A

Cold Cranking Amps (CCA): 1500A

Operating Temp: 32°-130°

Cell Type: Prismatic

Group Size: 31

Bluetooth: Yes

Item #12135-DP    
Retail: $949

Best
Seller!

CAPACITY 
100Ah 

VOLTAGE
12.8V 

WEIGHT 
31 lbs. 

SIZE
10.23” x 6.61” x 8.35” 

WARRANTY 
10 years 

12V100Ah Dual Purpose Heated 
Cranking Battery with Bluetooth

Chemistry: LFP

Efficiency: 98%

Memory: None 

Terminals: M8 

Max Charge/Voltage: 14.6V

Low Cut-off Voltage: 10.5V

Max Charge/Discharge Current: 100A

Cold Cranking Amps (CCA): 1000A

Operating Temp: 0°-130°

Cell Type: Prismatic 

Group Size: 24

Bluetooth: Yes

Item #12100DPH-G24  
Retail: $749

NEW!

Heater activates when charger is 
connected and the temp is below 32°F.
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Chemistry: LFP

Efficiency: 98%

Memory: None 

Terminals: M8 

Max Charge/Voltage: 14.6V

Low Cut-off Voltage: 10.5V

Max Charge/Discharge Current: 190A

Cold Cranking Amps (CCA): 1500A

Operating Temp: 32°-130°

Cell Type: Prismatic 

Group Size: 31

Bluetooth: Yes

CAPACITY 
135Ah 

VOLTAGE
12.8V 

WEIGHT 
33 lbs. 

SIZE
13” x 6.75” x 9” 

WARRANTY 
10 years 

12V135Ah Dual Purpose Heated 
Cranking Battery with Bluetooth

Chemistry: LFP

Efficiency: 98%

Memory: None 

Terminals: M8 

Max Charge/Voltage: 14.6V

Low Cut-off Voltage: 10.5V

Max Charge/Discharge Current: 135A

Max Charge/Discharge Current: 135A

Cold Cranking Amps (CCA): 1500A

Operating Temp: 0°-130°

Cell Type: Prismatic

Group Size: 31

Bluetooth: Yes

CAPACITY 
190Ah 

VOLTAGE
12.8V 

WEIGHT 
42 lbs. 

SIZE
13” x 6.75” x 9” 

WARRANTY 
10 years 

Item #12190-DP    
Retail: $1,299

12V190Ah Dual Purpose Marine
Cranking Battery with Bluetooth

UL1973

Item #12135-DPH   
Retail: $989

NEW!

Heater activates when charger is 
connected and the temp is below 32°F.
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Convenient 
State of Charge 

Meter

Convenient 
State of Charge 

Meter

Due to limited space the 190Ah
does not have a meter 

Item #1250SP  
Retail: $199.99

Item #12100SP    
Retail: $359.99

Item #12190SP    
Retail: $699.99

CAPACITY 
50Ah 

VOLTAGE
12V 

WEIGHT 
13.7 lbs. 

SIZE
9” x 5.5” x 8.5”  

WARRANTY 
3 years 

CAPACITY 
100Ah 

VOLTAGE
12V 

WEIGHT 
25 lbs. 

SIZE
13” x 6.5” x 8.5”  

WARRANTY 
3 years 

CAPACITY 
190Ah 

VOLTAGE
12V 

WEIGHT 
25 lbs. 

SIZE
13” x 6.5” x 8.5”    

WARRANTY 
3 years 

12V50Ah SPRINTR Deep Cycle Lithium Battery

12V100Ah SPRINTR Deep Cycle Lithium Battery

12V190Ah SPRINTR Deep Cycle Lithium Battery

Chemistry: LiFePO4

Efficiency: 98%

Memory: None 

Terminals: M8

Max Charge/Voltage: 14.6V

Cut-off Voltage: 10.5V

Max Charge/Discharge Current: 50A

Peak Discharge Current: 150A - 5 sec.

Charging Temp: 32-120°F 

Discharging Temp: 0-130°F

Cell Type: Prismatic

Chemistry: LiFePO4

Efficiency: 98%

Memory: None 

Terminals: M8

Max Charge/Voltage: 14.6V

Cut-off Voltage: 10.5V

Max Charge/Discharge Current: 100A

Peak Discharge Current: 300A - 5 sec.

Charging Temp: 32-120°F

Discharging Temp: 0-130°F

Cell Type: Prismatic

Group Size: 31

Chemistry: LiFePO4

Efficiency: 98%

Memory: None 

Terminals: M8

Max Charge/Voltage: 14.6V

Cut-off Voltage: 10.5V

Max Charge/Discharge Current: 190A

Peak Discharge Current: 500A - 5 sec.

Charging Temp: 32-120°F 

Discharging Temp: 0-130°F

Cell Type: Prismatic

Group Size: 31

Designed by Millertech for customers looking 
for a lower-cost lithium battery option

Available While Supplies Last!

Available While Supplies Last!

Available While Supplies Last!
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Chemistry: LiFePO4

Efficiency: 98%

Memory: None 

Terminals: M5 

Max Charge/Voltage: 14.5V

Low Cut-off Voltage: 10.5V

Max Charge/Discharge Current: 20A

Peak Discharge Current: 60A

Operating Temp: 32°-130°

Cell Type: Prismatic 

Bluetooth: No

Chemistry: LiFePO4

Efficiency: 98%

Memory: None 

Terminals: M6

Max Charge/Voltage: 14.5V

Low Cut-off Voltage: 10.5V

Max Charge/Discharge Current: 50A

Peak Discharge Current: 180A

Operating Temp: 32°-130°

Cell Type: Prismatic 

Bluetooth: No

CAPACITY 
20Ah 
VOLTAGE
12.8V 
WEIGHT 
4.84 lbs. 
SIZE
7.2” x 3” x 7” 
WARRANTY 
3 years 

CAPACITY 
40Ah 
VOLTAGE
12.8V 
WEIGHT 
8.14 lbs. 
SIZE
7.75” x 5.25” x 7.25” 
WARRANTY 
3 years 

CAPACITY 
55Ah 
VOLTAGE
12.8V 
WEIGHT 
12.92 lbs. 
SIZE
9” x 5.75” x 8.75” 
WARRANTY 
3 years 

Item #1220-SP    
Retail: $98.99

Item #1240-SP    
Retail: $159.99

Item #1255-SP    
Retail: $219.99

12V20Ah                      Deep Cycle Lithium Battery

12V40Ah                      Deep Cycle Lithium Battery

12V55Ah                      Deep Cycle Lithium Battery

3

3

3

got a makeover!

SAME   �high performance lithium technology

SAME   �affordable prices that you have come 
to expect from Millertech

SAME   �quality and care goes into every battery

SAME   �customer service and trust that 
Millertech is known for

SAME   �no-hassle, three-year warranty

Max Charge/Discharge Current: 40A

Peak Discharge Current: 120A

Operating Temp: 32°-130°

Cell Type: Prismatic 

Bluetooth: No

Chemistry: LiFePO4

Efficiency: 98%

Memory: None 

Terminals: M6 

Max Charge/Voltage: 10.5V

Low Cut-off Voltage: 10.5V
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Chemistry: LiFePO4

Efficiency: 98%

Memory: None 

Terminals: M8 

Max Charge/Voltage: 14.5V

Low Cut-off Voltage: 10.5V

Max Charge/Discharge Current: 150A

Peak Discharge Current: 300A

Operating Temp: 32°-130°

Cell Type: Prismatic 

Group Size: 31

Bluetooth: No

Chemistry: LiFePO4

Efficiency: 98%

Memory: None 

Terminals: M8 

Max Charge/Voltage: 14.5V

Low Cut-off Voltage: 10.5V

Max Charge/Discharge Current: 100A

Peak Discharge Current: 300A

Operating Temp: 32°-130°

Cell Type: Prismatic 

Group Size: 24

Bluetooth: No

Chemistry: LiFePO4

Efficiency: 98%

Memory: None 

Terminals: M8 

Max Charge/Voltage: 14.5V

Low Cut-off Voltage: 10.5V

Max Charge/Discharge Current: 200A

Peak Discharge Current: 150A

Operating Temp: 32°-130°

Cell Type: Prismatic 

Bluetooth: No

Chemistry: LiFePO4

Efficiency: 98%

Memory: None 

Terminals: M8 

Max Charge/Voltage: 29.2V

Low Cut-off Voltage: 22V

Max Charge/Discharge Current: 80A

Peak Discharge Current: 240A

Operating Temp: 32°-130°

Cell Type: Prismatic 

Group Size: 31

Bluetooth: No

CAPACITY 
190Ah 
VOLTAGE
12.8V 
WEIGHT 
25 lbs. 
SIZE
13” x 6.5” x 8.5” 
WARRANTY 
3 years 

CAPACITY 
100Ah 
VOLTAGE
12.8V 
WEIGHT 
26.5 lbs. 
SIZE
10.23” x 6.61” x 8.35” 
WARRANTY 
3 years 

CAPACITY 
400Ah 
VOLTAGE
12.8V 
WEIGHT 
114 lbs. 
SIZE
19.5” x 10.5” x 9”
WARRANTY 
3 years 

CAPACITY 
80Ah 
VOLTAGE
25.6V 
WEIGHT 
40 lbs. 
SIZE
13” x 6.75” x 9” 
WARRANTY 
3 years 

Item #12190-SP    
Retail: $719.99

Item #12100-SP24  
Retail: $379.99

Item #12400-SP    
Retail: $1,399.99

Item #2480-SP    
Retail: $599.99

12V190Ah                      Deep Cycle Lithium Battery

12V100Ah                      Deep Cycle Lithium Battery

12V400Ah                      Deep Cycle Lithium Battery

24V80Ah                      Deep Cycle Lithium Battery

3

3

3

3
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Item #35AGM   
Retail: $88.00

Item #100AGM   
Retail: $249

CAPACITY: 35Ah 

VOLTAGE: 12V 

WEIGHT: 22 lbs. 

SIZE: 7.5” x 5” x 6.5”  

WARRANTY: 1 year 

CAPACITY: 100Ah 

VOLTAGE: 12V 

WEIGHT:  70 lbs. 

SIZE: 13” x 6.5” x 8”  

WARRANTY:  1 year 

Cycles: 600-800

Sealed/Non-spillable: Yes 

Cycles: 600-800

Sealed/Non-spillable: Yes 

$10.00 
Shipping 

Upcharge

12V35Ah AGM Battery 12V100Ah AGM Battery

Sealed Lead-Acid Batteries

Millertech (AGM) Batteries are designed to be deeply discharged and recharged hundreds 
of times. They are designed and built differently than traditional flooded batteries. 
Millertech AGM Batteries are sealed lead-acid batteries made with Absorbed Glass Mat 
(AGM) technology. The electrolyte is absorbed into the fiber separator material rather 
than in free-flowing liquid form. They use more lead, heavier plates and other proprietary 
materials that enable them to deliver more power and capacity over many life cycles. 

Item #20AGM
Retail: $55.00

Item #75AGM 
Retail: $179

CAPACITY: 20Ah 

VOLTAGE: 12V 

WEIGHT: 13 lbs. 

SIZE: 7” x 3” x 6.5”  

WARRANTY: 1 year

CAPACITY: 75Ah 

VOLTAGE: 12V 

WEIGHT: 53 lbs. 

SIZE: 10” x 6.5” x 8”  

WARRANTY:  1 year 

Cycles: 600-800

Sealed/Non-spillable: Yes 

Cycles: 600-800

Sealed/Non-spillable: Yes 

$10.00 
Shipping 

Upcharge

12V20Ah AGM Battery 12V75Ah AGM Battery

Item #200AGM   
Retail: $429

Item #55AGM   
Retail: $138

CAPACITY:  200Ah 

VOLTAGE: 12V 

WEIGHT:  136 lbs. 

SIZE: 20” x 9.5” x 9”  

WARRANTY:  1 year

CAPACITY: 55Ah 

VOLTAGE: 12V 

WEIGHT:  38 lbs. 

SIZE: 9” x 5.5” x 8”  

WARRANTY:  1 year 

Cycles: 600-800

Sealed/Non-spillable: Yes 

Cycles: 600-800

Sealed/Non-spillable: Yes 

Only 
Ships 
Truck 

Freight 

12V55Ah AGM Battery 12V200Ah AGM Battery
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AC-DC Clamp Meter 

Designed to measure AC/DC current, 
AC/DC voltage, resistance and capac-
itance with very high accuracy. With a 
convenient clamp design you can easily 
clamp it over any wire and quickly get 
an accurate amperage reading. This is a 
must-have for everyone including solar 
installers, electricians & the average 
home owner.

Item #210
Retail: $79.99

Display Count 2000

Auto Power Off Yes / 15 min. 

Power 2X AAA Battery 

AC/DC Current 2A/20A/100A

AC/DC Voltage 2V/20V/200V/600V

Resistance & Capacitance Testing

Clamp Set 
with Female 
Cigarette Plug 
and 15A Fuse 
14AWG Wire
Item #215-HD   Retail: $8.00

Fuel Gauge   
Item #211   Retail: $14.99

Voltage 
Compatible 12V-24V-36V-48V

Battery Types Lead Acid - Lithium 

Voltage Readout Yes

Percentage 
Readout Yes

Mounting Hole Rectangle

Item #213  Retail: $9.99 per set

AGM Battery 
Terminals - 6mm

Item #124-BLK  Retail: $39.99 per set

Power 
Distribution 
Blocks

This set of high quality distribution blocks 
are custom machined to work well with 
most Millertech batteries. At last no more 
stacking ring terminals to create an ugly 
cobweb of wires. Get organized today!

Item #197  Retail: $4.50

Item #229  Retail: $10.00

50A GEN 
Connector

50A GEN Connector 
with 12” 6 AWG Wire Leads 
and 3/8” Ring Terminals

Item #200  Retail: $5.99 per set

100A Pure 
Copper Heavy
Duty Clamps

Item #201   
Retail: $3.99 per set

50A Nickel 
Plated Clamps

Digital Volt Meter 
Item #206-B (Blue)   
Item #206-G (Green) 
Item #206-R (Red) 
Retail: $9.99

Battery Tray Group 24
Item #G24   Retail: $49.99

Battery Tray Group 31
Item #G31   Retail: $59.99
• Heavy duty construction
• �1/8” aluminum is more durable, lighter than 

steel
• �Excellent shock absorption - thick foam 

padding

Inside Dimensions: 10.25” x 6.75” 

Inside Dimensions: 13.25” x 6.75” 

Item #187 (500A) Retail: $15.00 
Item #188 (1000A) Retail: $24.00

Copper 
Jumper 
Clamp Set 

Item #212  Retail: $9.99 per set

Lithium Battery 
Terminals - 8mm

Battery Accessories

Millertech 
Custom Meter

• �Compatible w/12-24-48V LiFePO4 
batteries

• Voltage reading 
• �Accurate percentage reading for LiFePO4 
• Mounting hole = rectangle 

Item #211-M   Retail: $12.00

Item #204   Retail: $6.99

Dual USB 
Charge Socket
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Input Voltage 110V AC

Output Voltage 14.6V

Output Current 5A

2 Stage Charging Yes 

Item #125C   Retail: $49.99
12V5Ah Charger

Input Voltage 110V AC

Output Voltage 14.6V

Output Current 20A

2 Stage Charging Yes 

Fuse Automatic

Item #1220C   Retail: $99.00
12V20A Charger

Input Voltage 110V AC

Output Voltage 29.2V

Output Current 30A

2 Stage Charging Yes 

Fuse Automatic

Item #2430C   Retail: $199
24V30A Charger

Input Voltage 110V AC

Output Voltage 14.6V

Output Current 40A

2 Stage Charging Yes 

Fuse Automatic

Item #1240C   Retail: $199
12V40A Charger

Input Voltage 110V AC

Output Voltage 29.2V

Output Current 10A

2 Stage Charging Yes 

Fuse Automatic

Item #2410C   Retail: $99.00
24V10A Charger

Input Voltage 110V AC

Output Voltage 14.6V

Output Current 10A

2 Stage Charging Yes 

Item #1210C  Retail: $69.99
12V10Ah Charger

• For use with 8D replacement batteries
• 5.5 x 2.5mm output plug

Input Voltage 100-130V AC

Output Voltage 14.6V 

Output Current 4A 

2 Stage Charging Yes 

Fuse No 

Item #124AC-8D    Retail: $40.00
12V4A AC-DC Charger

Built-in mounting flanges 
for your convenience! 

12V     Electric Lithium Battery Chargers 

24V     Electric Lithium Battery Chargers 
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48V     Electric Lithium Battery Chargers 

DC to DC       Lithium Battery Chargers 

Input Voltage 110V AC

Output Voltage 58.4V

Output Current 18A

2 Stage Charging Yes 

Fuse Automatic

48V18A Charger

• For use with 8D replacement batteries
• 5.5 x 2.5mm output plug

• Built-in mounting flanges 
• Built-in LED indicator lights 
• Includes a 5 ft. input power cable with 
   50A Anderson connector and ring terminals

Input Voltage 10-30V DC 

Output Voltage 14.6V DC 

Output Current 3A 

2 Stage Charging Yes 

Fuse Yes 

Item #123DC-8D
Retail Price = $40.00

12V3A DC-DC Charger

Input Voltage 10-30V DC

Output Voltage 14.6V DC

Output Current 10A 

2 Stage Charging Yes 

Fuse Yes 

Input Voltage 11-30V DC

Output Voltage 14.5V 3A x 4 

Item #1210DC-DC   
Retail: $78.00

12V10A DC-DC Charger

Input Voltage 11.5-30V DC

Output Voltage 14.5V DC

Output Current 20A 

2 Stage Charging Yes 

Fuse Yes 

12V20A DC-DC Charger
Item #1220DC-DC   
Retail: $129

Item #DC4-8D  Retail: $240
Commercial 4-Bank Charger

Charges up 
to 4 x 8D 

Rechargeable 
Batteries or 
Lanterns at 

one time!

Item #4818C   Retail: $199
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On-Board Lithium Battery Chargers 

Input Voltage 110V AC

Output Voltage 14.5V

Output Current 20A

Waterproof IP65

Dimensions 8” x 5.5” x 5” 

Warranty 3 Years 

Item #1220M  
Retail: $139

12V20A Charger

Input Voltage 110V AC

Output Voltage 18.25V

Output Current 15A

Waterproof IP65

Dimensions 8” x 5.5” x 5” 

Warranty 3 Years 

Item #1615M  
Retail: $139

16V15A Charger

Input Voltage 110V AC

Output Voltage 29V

Output Current 15A

Waterproof IP65

Dimensions 8” x 5.5” x 5” 

Warranty 3 Years 

Item #2415M  
Retail: $159

24V15A Charger

Input Voltage 110V AC

Output Voltage 43.5V

Output Current 15A

Waterproof IP65

Dimensions 8” x 5.5” x 5” 

Warranty 3 Years 

Item #3615M  
Retail: $179

36V15A Charger

Input Voltage 110V AC

Output Voltage 58V

Output Current 12A

Waterproof IP65

Dimensions 8” x 5.5” x 5” 

Warranty 3 Years 

Item #4812M  
Retail: $179

48V12A Charger

MARINE

All Marine Chargers come standard 
with 50A Anderson Quick Connectors! 

Millertech IP65 waterproof-
rated lithium battery chargers 
are designed to permanently 

mount in your boat.

Input Voltage 110V AC

Output Voltage 29V

Output Current 35A

Waterproof IP65

Dimensions 11” x 3” x 7” 

Warranty 3 Years 

Item #2435M  
Retail: $299

24V35A Charger

Input Voltage 110V AC

Output Voltage 43.5V

Output Current 25A

Waterproof IP65

Dimensions 11” x 3” x 7” 

Warranty 3 Years 

Item #3625M  
Retail: $299

36V25A Charger

Input Voltage 110V AC

Output Voltage 58V

Output Current 25A

Waterproof IP65

Dimensions 11” x 3” x 7” 

Warranty 3 Years 

48V25A Charger
Item #4825M  
Retail: $299
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Dual-Bank Lithium Battery Chargers 

Item #DS36   Retail: $599.99
Input Voltage 90-130V AC

AC Power Draw 857W

Output 1 14.5V - 15A

Output 2 42.6V - 15A

Start Transfer Voltage 14V

Stop Transfer Voltage 13.3V

Waterproof IP65

Dimensions 10.75” x 7.75” x 3.5”

Weight 13.8 lbs.

Warranty 3 Years 

Dark Speed “On-The-Run” Dual-Bank 
LiFePO4 Battery Charger

The Dark Speed “On The Run” charger offers an 
advantage over traditional charging methods by allowing 
you to recharge your auxiliary lithium battery bank 
directly from your motor’s alternator while diverting extra 
power directly to your 24V or 36V battery.

3

12V Cranking and 
36V Trolling Battery

Input Voltage 90-130V AC

AC Power Draw 650W

Output 1 14.5V - 15A

Output 2 28.8V - 15A

Start Transfer Voltage 14V

Stop Transfer Voltage 13.3V

Waterproof IP65

Dimensions 10.75” x 7.75” x 3.5”

Weight 13.8 lbs.

Warranty 3 Years 

Item #DS24   Retail: $599.99

12V Cranking and 
24V Trolling Battery

NEW!

NEW!

MARINE

Dark Speed “On The Run” vs. traditional 
lithium battery charging methods

DARK SPEED TRADITIONAL

Charging speed and efficiency

Enables fast and continuous charging of your 
whole lithium battery system while your motor is 
running. This eliminates downtime associated 
with traditional charging methods and keeps your 
equipment ready for extended use.

Often require longer 
charging times since no 
power is being distributed 
throughout the day.

 Power source and convenience

Utilizes your vehicle’s alternator as the power 
source, providing convenient and fast charging 
whenever you’re on the move. This eliminates the 
need for daily shore power hookups, generators, 
or external power sources.

Rely on external power 
sources or separate 
charging units often limiting 
your day on the water to 
less than 10 hours. 

 Flexibility and freedom

It lets you stay out on the water longer without 
worrying about power depletion. You’re no longer 
tethered to a fixed power source.

Can be restrictive, requiring 
you to use a generator for 
daily recharging.
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Input Voltage 80-120V AC 60Hz

Output 1 14.5V - 10A

Output 2 43.2V - 15A

Dimensions 11” x 7.75” x 3.5”

Warranty 3 Years 

Item #1210-3615   Retail: $429

Input Voltage 80-120V AC 60Hz

Output 1 14.5V - 10A

Output 2 28V - 15A

Dimensions 11” x 7.75” x 3.5”

Warranty 3 Years 

Item #1210-2415   Retail: $429

Marine Dual-Bank LiFePO4 Battery Charger
Charge your 12V house/starting battery and your 24V or 36V trolling motor 
battery at the same time with one charger.

3

12V Cranking and 
24V Trolling Battery

12V Cranking and 
36V Trolling Battery

Four-Bank Lithium Battery Charger

Item #1210-4  
Retail: $429

Millertech Marine Four-Bank LiFePO4 
Lithium Battery Charger

Input Voltage 80-120V AC 60Hz

Output Power 40A = 10Ax4 
(independent)

Output Voltage 14.5V

Dimensions 11.5” x 6.25” x 2.75”

Waterproof - Designed to 
mount directly on your boat!

MARINE

Fully charged or No connection Green

Normal charging Red 

LED Indicator Specs  
Waterproof rating IP67 

Over voltage output protection Yes

Short circuit protection Yes

Reverse polarity protection Yes

Over current protection
 (dual blade): fuse) Yes

Protection Specs  
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555-MAX

10th Anniversary 555-MAX Rechargeable LED Headlamp

Item #555-MAX  Retail: $59.99

• 1,000+ recharges 
• 2,200 lumen burst 
• Lightweight military-grade aluminum
• Built-in fuel gauge
• Smooth dimming with smart memory
• Five year warranty

Millertech celebrates its 10th anniversary of supplying high-
performance, ultra-durable LED headlamps with this special limited 
edition 1,500 lumen ultra-bright headlamp in a satin nickel finish.

MAX 
Lumens
MAX 
Quality 
MAX 

Toughness

NEW!

Powered by a Millertech Exclusive High-Capacity 3,500 mAh Li-ion Battery

This unique 10-Year Anniversary Headlamp 
is only available in satin nickel while supplies last!

Ultra-Bright
2,200

LUMEN 
BURST

Lightning 
Fast USB-C 

Charging

In
cl

ud
es

ENGRAVE

ME
Details on 
Page 110
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SPORTSTER Rechargeable Millertech LED Headlamp

Rechargeable Millertech LED Headlamp

• Military-grade aluminum 
• Sleek / slim / lightweight
• Smooth dimming (5-100%)
• Smart mode memory
• Built-in fuel gauge
• 750 lumens  
• Max runtime: High = 4.5 hrs, Low = 100 hrs
• High capacity Millertech Li-ion battery

Loaded with all the same features as the 556-2nd. In addition, 
the Sportster can use red and green lens with beam distance 
that reaches up to 50% further!

Item #569  Retail: $55.95

Item #568-LT  Retail: $50.00

“One of our most requested features to add to a headlamp have been a tighter 
spot with a longer beam distance and a red lens that will not spook wildlife and 
chickens. The Sportster headlamp has both of these features built in and ready 
for you to enjoy!” 

“Another comment we hear many times is, “I just want a plain headlamp that works!” 
Personally, I enjoy a headlamp that is loaded with functions and options, however, for a 
man trying to get his chores done, he simply needs a Dutch Bully headlamp that works! 
So here it is! Plus at an affordable price of only $50.00 while including a lifetime warranty! 

• Simple 1 Press ON and 1 Press OFF 
• Remaining battery life indicator  
• Built extra heavy-duty for maximum user life
• 500 lumens 
• Max runtime: High = 6 hrs, Low = 120 hrs

Brand New “True-View Technology” by Millertech! The Dutch 
Bully features a special 4000K LED chip making the  objects 
that you are lighting up look true to their original color!

DUTCH          BULLY

Hot
Seller! 

Attention Retailers
All Millertech headlamps are 

packaged in high-quality full-color 
boxes with a display hanger!

ENGRAVE

ME
Details on 
Page 110

ENGRAVE
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Details on 
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2ND Generation 

2ND Generation 

THE     QUAD  

Our brightest Headlamp 
to date! Same great features, 

400 more lumens! 

Popular               
Gift Item!
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555 Double Power (2nd Gen) Rechargeable Millertech LED Headlamp

556 High Power (2nd Gen) Rechargeable Millertech LED Headlamp

Model 564 Rechargeable Millertech LED Headlamp

• Military-grade aluminum 
• Sleek / slim / lightweight
• Smooth dimming (5-100%)
• Smart mode memory
• Built-in fuel gauge
• 1800 lumens  
• Max runtime: High = 2.5 hrs, Low = 100 hrs
• High capacity Millertech Li-ion battery

• Military-grade aluminum 
• Sleek / slim / lightweight
• Smooth dimming (5-100%)
• Smart mode memory
• Built-in fuel gauge
• 750 lumens  
• Max runtime: High = 5 hrs, Low = 120 hrs
• High capacity Millertech Li-ion battery

•  4X  CREE XP-G3 LEDs 
•  Lumens: High = 1500, Low = 100
•  Turbo mode (2200 lumens for 30 sec)
•  Max runtime hrs: High 2.5, Low 100
•  Smooth dimming (0 - 100%)
•  Smart mode memory
•  Built-in fuel gauge
•  Military-grade aluminum 
•  High capacity Millertech Li-ion battery
•  High speed Type C charger port 

Item #555-2nd  Retail: $55.95

Item #556-2nd  Retail: $49.99

Item #564  Retail: $59.99
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Product DescriptionLast Modified DateBarcode

2 - Pk MillerTech 18650 Batteries - 3500mah02/21/2020

MillerTech Supplement Pack 4x Battery and Charger02/21/2020

MillerTech Double Power Rechargeable LED Headlamp02/21/2020

MillerTech High Power Rechargeable LED Headlamp02/21/2020
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Model 556 LADIES High Power Rechargeable 
Millertech LED Headlamp

Headlamp Accessories

Scooter/Bike Mount  for 2nd Gen Headlamps and 553-2nd Flashlight 

• Military-grade aluminum 
• Sleek / slim / lightweight
• Smooth dimming (5-100%)
• Smart mode memory
• Built-in fuel gauge   
• 750 lumens  
• Max runtime: High = 5 hrs, Low = 120 hrs
• High capacity Millertech Li-ion battery

Item #556-PK  Retail: $49.99

Item #554  Retail: $15.00

Headlamp Replacement Clips
Now with an upgraded heavier-duty plastic!
For use with 2nd Generation Headlamps Elastic Super-Tough Bands 
Item #520-R   Retail: $1.50 
Item #522-R   Retail: $1.50
Item #521-R   Retail: FREE
Item #526-R   Retail: $1.50

Item #520-R Blue

Camo

Gray

Pink

Black

Purple

Silver

Item #522-R 

Heavy Duty 
Design

Item #521-R Original 

Item #526-R Mighty 
Mini

Max Clip

Item #522-RB (Blue) 
Item #522-RC (Camo) 
Item #522-RG (Gray) 
Item #522-RP (Pink)
Retail: $2.99 

MIGHTY MINI ONLY!
Item #525-BLACK 
Item #525-PURPLE 
Item #525-SILVER 
Retail: $2.99 

ATTENTION! 
All Millertech 

Headlamps now 
ship with our 

Custom Design 
Headlamp Clip 

and Bands

NEW!

NEW!

NEW!

NEW!
NEW!
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Mighty Mini Rechargeable LED Headlamp

• 1,000+ recharges
• Runtime: 50 hours low/5 hours high
• Smooth dimming (5-100%)
• Smart mode memory
• Built-in fuel gauge
• 300 lumens - 500 lumen burst  
• Lightweight military-grade aluminum
• Works with AA rechargeable batteries

They say big things come in small packages and Millertech’s new 
Mighty Mini series of headlamps are no exception. At 40% lighter 
than traditional Millertech headlamps, the Mighty Mini packs quite 
a punch. With dual ultra-bright LEDs and a compact, durable 
aluminum case the Mighty Mini is available in three finishes. 

Item #MINI555-BLACK (Midnight Black)
Item #MINI555-SILVER (Gunmetal Silver)
Item #MINI555-PURPLE (Lilac Purple)
Retail: $42.99
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NEW!

500 LUMEN BURST (300 LUMEN CONTINUOUS)

Midnight Black
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Gunmetal Silver Lilac Purple

Compatible with 
AA NiMH batteries

40%
Lighter

than 555

Lightning 
Fast USB-C 

Charging

ENGRAVE

ME
Details on 
Page 110
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Millertech LED Rechargeable Strobe Light

Mountable Metal Bracket for Strobe Light (2-Pk)  

•  750 lumens (white LED), 500 lumens 
    (safety red/orange strobe LED) 
•  Max runtime hours: 
    15 hours on strobe light, 
    5 hours on white light, 
    6 hours recharge time 
•  High quality waterproof
•  Heavy-duty solid aluminum body 

• Compatible with Millertech Item #570 Strobe Light
• Powder-coated finish 

Item #570R (Red)
Item #570A (Amber)
Retail: $59.99

Item #572  Retail: $15.00

SAFETY 
FIRST

S
A

FE
T

Y
 

FI
R

S
T

SAFETY 
FIRST

SAFETY 
FIRST
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esMount it anywhere with our 

Universal Mounting System!

SAFETY
FIRST

NEW!

Now available 
in red and 

amber!

With our optional two-
pack bracket kit you can 
easily move your light to 
two more vehicles using 

our versatile magnetic 
mounting system!

MAGNETS
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2ND Generation 
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Model 553 Tactical LED (2nd Gen) Rechargeable Millertech Flashlight

Model 561 LED Rechargeable White Laser Millertech Flashlight

Model 562 LED Rechargeable Millertech Spotlight

• Military-grade aluminum   
• USB-C charging port
• Compact / lightweight
• Max runtime: High = 5 hrs, Low = 100 hrs
• Millertech Li-ion battery
• 750 lumens
• Smooth dimming 5-100%
• Smart mode memory 
• Fuel gauge    
• Magnet tail cap

• 550 Lumens
• Max runtime minutes: High 40, Medium 60, Low 200 
• Waterproof IPX6
• High speed Type C charger port
• 3 ft. impact resistance
• Aluminum alloy/stainless steel
• Weight: 12.5 oz.  (without battery)
• Size: 7.35” X 2.34” X 1.35” 
• Compatible batteries: 21700/18650*/26650 
   *18650 batteries may hinder performance

• Aerospace grade aluminum alloy quality smooth reflector
• 1300 lumens
• Max runtime hours: High 3 hrs, Medium 8 hrs, Low 50 hrs 
• Waterproof IPX7
• High speed Type C charger port
• 4 ft. Impact resistance
•  Heat dissipation with cooling fins
•  Weight: 10.85 oz.  (without battery)
•  Size: 7.15” X 2.5” X 1.35” 
• Compatible batteries: 21700/18650*/26650   
   *18650 batteries may hinder performance

Item #553-2nd  Retail: $37.95

Item #561  Retail: $279

Item #562  Retail: $119

Zoomable 
A Very Compact Little Light!

Measures 1” OD x 4.25” L

Max Distance: 1800 Yards 

Max Distance: 900 Yards 
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Model 567   3LED Rechargeable Millertech Flashlight

•  Lumens: High = 1500, Low = 550, Extreme low = 40 
•  Turbo mode (2500 lumens for 30 sec)
•  Max runtime hours: High 5 hrs, Low 10 hrs, Extreme low = 150 hrs
•  Smooth dimming (2 - 100%)
•  Smart mode memory
•  Built-in fuel gauge
•  Temp control technology
•  Military-grade aluminum 
•  Uses (2) 18650 Millertech Li-ion batteries

Item #567  Retail: $74.99

Rechargeable Batteries for Headlamps and Flashlights 

21700 Rechargeable Battery 
3.7V-5000mAh
Item #549   Retail: $12.99

Made to Fit 
561 and 562 Millertech® 

Flashlights 

Made to Fit 
Millertech®  Mighty Mini 

Headlamps

2-Pk 18650 2nd Gen. Rechargeable 
Battery 3.7V-3500MAh
Item #550   Retail: $19.99

Made to Fit 
555-2nd, 556-2nd, 564, 

568-LT, 569 and 567 
Millertech® Headlamps

18650 Luxury LED Rechargeable 
Battery 3.7V 2600mAh 2-Pk

14500 Rechargeable 
Battery 3.7V 1250mAh 2-Pk

Item #449   Retail: $10.99 Item #548   Retail: $11.99

NEW!

ENGRAVE

ME
Details on 
Page 110
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Includes: (1) Universal intelligent charger, (1) USB power cord

USB-C

Replacement Cord 
for 552-C Charger

1-Ft USB-C Cord

Item #524-552   
Retail: $1.99

Item #523-USB   
Retail: $1.50

Model 552 Flashlight and Headlamp Supplement Pack 

4-Bay 18650/14500 Battery Charger with LCD Display 

LUXURY LED 4-Bay 18650/14500 
Battery Charger with Indicator Lights 

Includes:
• (1) Universal intelligent charger
• �(4) 3500mAh 2nd generation 

Millertech lithium batteries
• (1) USB power cord
• (1) Car charger

Features:
• Overcharge protection
• Over-current protection 
• Over-voltage protection
• Overheat protection
• Dimensions: 4.5” X 6” x 1.375” 
• Intelligent LCD display 

Item #552  Retail: $59.99

Item #552-C  Retail: $30.00

Item #551  Retail: $19.99 Built with all the same protection 
features as our premium model, 
with a slightly slower charge rate 
and no LCD screen 
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Luxury-LEDLuxury-LED®

The Innovative Leader

Item #K1200  Retail: $34.99

Item #K1500   Retail: $39.99

Item #K500  Retail: $29.99

Model 557 Rechargeable 
LED Headlamp

•  High power LED
•  Choice of High - Low - Medium beam
•  Max runtime: High = 5 hrs, Low = 15 hrs
•  Ultra long range
•  Waterproof headlamp
•  Battery has 500+ cycles
•  High speed Type C charger port
•  Weighs only 2 oz.

150 
Lumens

Item #557-G (Gray)
Item #557-PK (Pink)
Item #557-W (White)  
Retail: $22.99

Model Knight-1200
Rechargeable LED Headlamp

Model Knight-1500R 2-COLOR 
Rechargeable LED Headlamp

Includes: (1) rechargeable Li-ion battery, 
(1) USB-C charge cable, (1) double-power headlamp

Includes: (1) Rechargeable Li-ion Battery,
 (1) USB-C Charge Cable, (1) 2-Color Headlamp

Includes: (1) Rechargeable Li-ion battery, 
(1) USB-C charge cable, (1) High-power headlamp

• Military-grade aluminum 
• Compact / lightweight
• 5 brightness settings

• Military-grade aluminum 
• Compact / lightweight
• 1500 lumens (max)  

• Military-grade aluminum 
• Compact / lightweight
• 5 brightness settings

• 1200 lumens  
• �Max runtime: High 2.5 hrs, 

Low 100 hrs
• Rechargeable Li-ion battery

• �Max runtime: High 2 hrs, 
Low 15 hrs

• Rechargeable Li-ion battery

• 500 lumens  
• Rechargeable Li-ion battery
• �Max runtime: High 5 hrs, 

Low 120 hrs

Model Knight-500 
Rechargeable LED Headlamp

Item #520-R  Retail: $1.50

Headlamp 
Replacement Clips

RED
(2) Brightness Settings

WHITE
(4) Brightness Settings, 

(2) Strobes

Great 
Seller!

3 Color Choices

Now with an upgraded heavier-duty plastic!
For use with Luxury LED headlamps
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40”

PATENTED 

NO-SCREW 

DESIGN

Built with only the 

highest-quality 

components!

No Screws!

With Screws 

(competitors)

Features:
• OSRAM
• 100% waterproof IP69 
• Military-grade breather/vent 
• Stainless steel hardware
• Patented no-screw design

Length Item # Power 
Draw

Voltage 
Range Lumens  Dimensions Spot/Flood 

Beam Retail

6” BL-6 18W 10-30V 1,620 8” x 3” x 2.25” Combo $62.99
10” BL-10 38W 10-30V 3,420 13” x 3” x 2.25” Combo $74.99
20” BL-20 80W 10-30V 7,200 23” x 3” x 2.25” Combo $99.99
40” BL-40 160W 10-30V 14,400 43” x 3” x 2.25” Combo $179.99

5500K Color

10”

20”

Off-Road LED Bar Lights by Millertech®

Best 
Seller!6”

Attention Retailers
Packaged in high-quality full-color 
boxes and ready for your shelves!
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Millertech LED Scooter Light Kit 

Item #SK800-C (DEW/MILW)   Retail: $129
Item #SK800-M (MAKITA)   Retail: $129

• High-quality waterproof 1800 lumen LED headlight 
• Special yellow-tinged LED headlight 
   Color will not blind oncoming traffic
• HD waterproof LED taillight - (strobe)
• High quality quick connectors - 100% waterproof connections 
• Stainless and poly mounting hardware 
   Ensures a lifetime of use with no rust or rot 
• Powered by the tool battery of your choice

10W Scooter Headlight 

• 4000K color
• Waterproof
• �Heavy-duty stainless mounting 

hardware

Item #10WSK
Retail: $50.00

Red Scooter Taillight 
(Non-Blinking)

• Heavy-duty body
• Rubber mounting plate
• 100% waterproof

Item #3WSK
Retail: $25.00

Item #SB-800
Retail: $59.99
Headlight features:
• Heavy-duty mounting bracket with quick release
• USB-C rechargeable
• 800 lumen LED headlight
• 4000K, yellowish, non-blinding LED color
• 5 mode settings
• Powered by (2) 18650 2600mAh Millertech batteries

Taillight features:
•  USB-C rechargeable 
•  5 blinking modes
•  Multiple mounting options 

Millertech LED 
Rechargeable 
Scooter/Bike 
Lighting Kit

Includes

Potted Circuit Boards are Waterproof 
and Vibration Resistant

SAFETY
FIRST
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Item #A19-DC3000 - (3000K) 
Item #A19-DC4000 - (4000K) 
Item #A19-DC5000 - (5000K) 
Retail: $11.99

Item #ST6410-3000 - (3000K) 
Item #ST6410-4000 - (4000K) 
Item #ST6410-5000 - (5000K) 
Retail: $14.99

Item #ST64-AC3000 - (3000K - AC 110V) 
Item #ST64-DC3000 - (3000K - DC 10-30V) 
Item #ST64-DC4000 - (4000K - DC 10-30V) 
Item #ST64-DC5000 - (5000K) - DC 10-30V) 
Retail: $11.99

Millertech 
A19-DC Vintage 
LED Bulb

• Vintage glass cover 
• E26 base 
• 6W power draw
• Only available in DC-10-30V

Millertech 
ST-6410 Vintage 
LED Bulb

Millertech 
ST-64 Vintage 
LED Bulb

• Vintage glass cover 
• E26 base 
• 10W power draw
• 10-30 volt input

• Vintage glass cover 
• E26 base 
• 6W power draw

Vintage LED Bulbs

• Accent Lighting
• Wall Lights & Lamps 
• Chandeliers & More

Vintage 
NEW!

Attention Retailers
Packaged in high-quality full-color 
boxes and ready for your shelves!

Millertech Energy Solutions LLC - For Tech Support Call Toll Free: 855-MAX-LITH - Hours: Mon-Thurs 7-4 ET, Fri 7-3 ET 49



Item # Power Draw Input Voltage Lumens Size Retail

20DCD-Select (10-100% dimmable) 0-20 Watt 12 - 24V DC 0 - 3000 5.75” x 2.5” $28.00
35DCD-Select (10-100% dimmable) 0-35 Watt 12 - 24V DC 0 - 5250 7.5” x 3.25” $45.00

Item # Power Draw Input Voltage Lumens Size Retail

20DC-MS (10-100% dimmable) 0-20 Watt 12 - 24V DC 0 - 3000 5.75” x 2.5” $32.00

3000K

4000K

5000K

0 to 35W

3000K

4000K

5000K

0 to 20W

V1

SELECT LED Bulb with Integrated Switch + Knob 
to Customize Light Color and Wattage

SELECT LED  MOTION SENSOR  Bulb with Integrated 
Switch + Knob to Customize Light Color and Wattage

MOTIONMOTION  SENSORSENSOR  

•   Eco-Friendly (No Radiation/Pollution)
•   150 Lumens per Watt 
•   Energy Savings - 80%

V1
V1 gives you the ability to choose 
from 3 colors : 3000K, 4000K or 
5000K. They also have an integrated 
dimmer knob, letting you adjust your 
light output from 10% to 100%.
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Item # Power Draw Input Voltage Lumens Size Retail

20DC-Select (12-16-20W Selectable) 12, 16, 20 Watt 12 - 24V DC 0 - 3000 5.75” x 2.5” $28.00
35DC-Select (25-30-35W Selectable) 25, 30, 35 Watt 12 - 24V DC 0 - 5250 7.5” x 3.25” $45.00

SELECT LED Bulb with Integrated Switches 
to Customize Light Color and Wattage

3000K

4000K

5000K25W

30W

35W

V2

V2

Attention 
Retailers
Packaged in 
high-quality 

full-color boxes 
and ready for 
your shelves!

技术要求：
1、产品须符合RoHS环保要求；
2、材质采用WE7W；
3、必须按图纸1:1进行印刷；
4、结合处采用胶水连接；
5、所标尺寸均为外尺寸。
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Better Options and Less Inventory! 
Our New Select Series LED Bulbs are a Game-Changer for Retailers.

LED Bulbs
•   Unique Optical Design  
•   Long Service Life (50,000 Hrs)
•   Voltage Regulated Technology

V2 also has a color selecting switch. 
This version has an integrated power 
usage adjustment switch for a more 
permanent set and forget type of 
application, such as a barn or shop. 
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150+ 
Lumens/Watt

150+ 
Lumens/Watt

30WDCD-F
Frosted Cover

15WDCD-F
Frosted Cover

Item # Power Draw Input Voltage Lumens Size LED Color  Retail

15WDCD-F 0-15 Watt 10 - 30V DC 1800 2.5” x 6.5” 5000K $28.00
30WDCD-F 0-30 Watt 10 - 30V DC 3600 3.5” x 7.8” 5000K $46.00

Frosted Bulbs eliminate the need for a bulky 
shade! Features a softer, more even light 
dispersal with less glare! 

LED BULBS
2nd Generation2nd Generation Applications: 

• 8-10 Ft. Ceilings 
• Pole Lights
• Portable Lights 
• Stores 
• Offices

Applications: 
• 8-10 Ft. Ceilings 
• Pole Lights
• Portable Lights

Item # Power Input Voltage Lumens Size Color Retail

5WDC 5 Watt 10-30V / DC 750 1.75” x 5.25” 5000K $15.50
10WDC 10 Watt 10-30V / DC 1500 1.75” x 5.5” 5000K $17.00
10WDCD 0-10 Watt 10-30V / DC 0-1500 2.25” x 6” 5000K $22.40

10WDC 10WDCD5WDCDC LED Bulbs

Great 
Seller! 
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Item # Adjustable
Power Draw

Input 
Voltage Lumens Color 

Selectable Size Retail

27WAC-Select (12-16-20W Selectable) 12, 18, 27 Watt 100-277 V
1800
2700
4050 

3000K 
4000K 
5000K

2.5” x 7” $30.00

45WAC-Select (27-36-45W Selectable) 27, 36, 45 Watt 100-277 V
4050 
5400
6750 

3000K 
4000K 
5000K

3.5” x 9.25” $51.00

63WAC-Select (36-54-63W Selectable) 36, 54, 63 Watt 100-277 V
5400 
8100 
9450 

3000K 
4000K 
5000K

3.5” x 9.25” $70.00

100WAC-Select (63-80-100W Selectable) 63, 80, 100 Watt 100-277 V
9450 

12000
15000

3000K 
4000K 
5000K

5.25” x 11” $105

AC Dustproof LED Bulbs

3000K

4000K

5000K25W 

30W

35W

Input 100W / 100-130V AC  60 HZ

Output 15,000 Lumens 

Color Temp 5000K 

Metal Protection Cage Yes 

Weight 5 lbs. 

Dimensions 6.5” wide x 11.5” high 

Cord Length 9 ft. 

Linkable Yes 

Mounting Hook Yes 

Linkable! Less Mess! Do It All with One Cord!

Item #100-WKL
Retail: $120

Applications: 
• Temporary Work Sites
• Construction Sites
• Event Tents
• Auctions 
• And Much More!

100W LED Commercial Work Lights Great 
Seller!
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Black 4 Inch DC-9W 
Recessed Light Fixture 

Ultra-Thin LED 
Recessed Ceiling Lights 
with Junction Box 

Item #9WDC-R4B   
Retail: $19.00
• 4” Cutout size 
• Wider edge covers cut out hole 
• 1/2” height is ideal for narrow spaces
• Easy to install 

Input Voltage 10-30V DC  

Power 9W

Color Selectable 3000K - 4000K - 5000K

Item #
Input 

Voltage 
Power
 Draw 

Lumen 
Output 

Color 
Adjustable 

Light 
Size 

Installation 
Hole Size

Retail

15WDC-R6 10-30V DC 15W 1800 
3000K 
4000K
5000K

6” 6.25” $24.99

20WDC-R8 10-30V DC 20W 2400 
3000K 
4000K
5000K

8” 8.25” $29.99

30WDC-R11 10-30V DC 30W 3600
3000K 
4000K
5000K

11” 11.25” $34.99

15WAC-R6 85-265V-AC 15W 1800
3000K 
4000K
5000K

6” 6.25” $22.99

20WAC-R8 85-265V-AC 20W 2400
3000K 
4000K
5000K

8” 8.25” $28.99

30WAC-R11 85-265V-AC 30W 3600
3000K 
4000K
5000K

11” 11.25” $33.99

120 
Lumens/Watt

Color Selectable! 

3000K 
4000K 
5000K 

AC & DC Options! 
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LED SELECT Ceiling Lights
MOTION SENSOR  Compatible #123-CL

Applications: 
• 10-14 ft. ceilings 
• Barns & shops
• Retail space
• Warehouses
• Work areas, etc. 

Directional Lighting at it’s Best! After extensive testing this is our personal favorite light for any space with 
10 - 14 ft. ceilings. The 100% enclosed design makes it perfect for barns and shops where dust and dirt is an issue!

Item # Power Draw Input Voltage Lumens Size Color Selectable Retail

40WDC-CLS 
40W 
30W 
20W 

10-30 Volt 
5200 
3900 
2600 

8.5” x 8.5” x 4” 3K-4K-5K $78.00 

75WDC-CLS 
75W 
65W 
55W 

10-30 Volt 
9750 
8450 
7150

10.5” x 10.5” x 4.5” 3K-4K-5K $119 

40WAC-CLS 
40W 
30W 
20W 

100-277 Volt 
5200
3900 
2600 

8.5” x 8.5” x 4” 3K-4K-5K $78.00 

75WAC-CLS 
75W 
65W 
55W 

100-277 Volt 
9750 
8450 
7150 

10.5” x 10.5” x 4.5” 3K-4K-5K $119

123-CL  Plug & Play Motion Sensor for AC Selectable Ceiling Lights $23.00 

Best choice 
for Dog Kennels, 
Washrooms, and 

Horse Barns

Beautiful Low Profile Design 
Easy to Install! 

Plug and Play 
Motion Sensors
Item #123-CL   
Retail: $23.00

ATTENTION! 
AC Select Ceiling 

Lights are now 
compatible with
 our Plug & Play 
Motion Sensor 
Item #123-CL

“Select” Your Light Color.  “Select” Your Wattage!
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Item # Power 
Draw

Input 
Voltage Lumens Size LED 

Color 
Original 

Retail 

SPECIAL 
DISCONTINUED 

Retail

15WDC-FL 15 Watt 10-30V-DC 1950 4.75 x 4.75 x 1.5 5000K $35.00 $28.00

30WDC-FL 30 Watt 10-30V-DC 3900 7” x 7.25” x 1.75” 5000K $56.00 $44.80

50WDC-FL 50 Watt 10-30V-DC 6500 8” x 8.5” x 1.75” 5000K $85.00 $68.00

15WAC-FL 15 Watt 100-277V-AC 1950 4.75” x 4.75” x 1.5” 5000K $33.00 $26.40

30WAC-FL 30 Watt 100-277V-AC 3900 7” x 7.25” x 1.75” 5000K $56.00 $44.80

50WAC-FL 50 Watt 100-277V-AC 6500 8” x 8.5” x 1.75” 5000K $85.00 $68.00

80WAC-FL 80 Watt 100-277V-AC 10,400 13.25” x 12” x 3.5” 5000K $160 $128

150WAC-FL 150 Watt 100-277V-AC 19,500 15” x 15” x 3.5” 5000K $195 $156

LED High Power Floodlights 
2nd Generation Available While Supplies Last!

LED Ceiling Lights

Item # Power 
Draw

Input 
Voltage Lumens Size LED 

Color 

Original 
Retail
 Price 

SPECIAL 
DISCONTINUED 

Retail

25WDC-CL 25 Watt 10 - 30V 3250 9” x 9” x 4.5” 5000K $70.00 $56.00

40WDC-CL 40 Watt 10 - 30V 5200 9” x 9” x 4.5” 5000K $78.00 $62.40

55WDC-CL 55 Watt 10 - 30V 7150 9” x 9” x 4.5” 5000K $92.00 $73.60

Available While Supplies Last! 
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Item # Power Draw Input Voltage Lumens Size Color 
Selectable Retail 

30WDC-FLS
10W 
20W 
30W 

10-30V DC 
1300
2600
3900

8.75” x 7.5” x 2” 3K-4K-5K $49.99 

70WDC-FLS 
50W 
60W 
70W 

10-30V DC
6500
7800
9100

8” x 9.5” x 2” 3K-4K-5K $99.00 

30WAC-FLS 
10W 
20W 
30W 

100-277V AC 
1300
2600
3900

8.57” x 7.5” x 2” 3K-4K-5K $49.99 

70WAC-FLS 
50W 
60W 
70W 

100-277V AC 
6500
7800
9100

8” x 9.5” x 2” 3K-4K-5K $99.00 

LED SELECT High Power Floodlights

Applications: 
• Outdoor events 
• Parking lots
• Security lighting 
• Volleyball lighting 
• Paint/finish booths 
• Directional lighting, etc.

• High quality 
• Waterproof 
• Slim-compact design

“Select” your Light Color 
“Select” your Wattage!
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At Last! A Cordless Lighting Fixture that is rugged enough for almost 
any application! Sawmills, Welding Tables, Finishing Booths, 

Sanding Stations, Produce Packing and much more! 

This fixture is specifically designed to install above your 
workstation to create maximum visibility as you work on your task.

Item #C925-C (DEW/MILW)
Item #C925-M (MAKITA)
Retail: $135 (Excludes battery)

Runtime: 4.4 hours with 6Ah tool battery 

Battery 
not included

Batteries 
not included

Item #C955-D (DEW/MILW)
Item #C955-M (MAKITA)
Retail: $155 (Excludes batteries) 

Runtime: 6 hours with (2) 9Ah tool batteries

Cordless LED 
WorkLight1 Fixture

Cordless LED 
WorkLight2 Fixture

25W
3000 

Lumens

55W
6600 

Lumens

Use with 
(1) Dew/Milw or 
Makita Battery

Use with (1) or (2) 
Dew/Milw or Makita 

Batteries

Choose this unit for that extra blast of light! 
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Hang from the Ceiling or Mount Directly to the Ceiling    
Offering the same selectable and versatile options as our great-selling UFO Highbays, this 

version is not waterproof sealed, making them a more cost effective solution. This type is widely used 
in commercial projects like Menard’s, Walmart and others.

Another great feature these Linear LEDs offer is an option to add a motion sensor. 
This motion sensor, seamlessly installs directly into the light, making it simple and quick to install.

Commercial 
LED Select Linear High Bay Lights 
MOTION SENSOR Compatible 123HB

Item #150WACLS  Retail: $100 
• Color: 4000K - 5000K
• Power: 110W - 130W - 150W 
• Selectable
• Dimensions: 14.5” x 11.5” x 2”

Item #320WACLS   Retail: $168
• Color: 4000K - 5000K
• Power: 220W - 295W - 320W 
• Selectable
• Dimensions: 23.5” x 13” x 2”

Motion Sensor & ConduitFriendly 

“Select” your Light Color 
“Select” your Wattage!
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Similar to our all new (Select) LED bulbs, these high bays are also now redesigned using the 
greatest and latest technology available in the lighting world. Selectable wattage and LED chip 

color really bring a new level of options to this market. This versatile design really alleviates the installer 
and retailer’s inventory SKU numbers providing everyone a more efficient operating solution.

Compatible with 
NEW Linear High Bay

 Lights and UFO 
High Bay Lights 

Commercial 
UFO LED Select High Bay Lights
MOTION SENSOR  Compatible #123HB

Plug and Play 
Motion Sensors

Item #150WACUS   Retail: $120.00 
• Color: 3000K - 4000K - 5000K
• Power: 100W - 120W - 150W 
• Selectable

Item #240WACUS  Retail: $168
• Color: 3000K - 4000K - 5000K
• Power: 200W - 220W - 240W 
• Selectable

Item #123HB    
Retail: $23.00

200W
220W
240W

Motion 

Sensor  

Friendly

100W
120W
150W

“Select” Your Light Color 
“Select” Your Wattage!
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Cordless Tool Battery 
Night Light/Flashlight 
USB Power Supply

• Dual USB output 2.1A x 2  
• 3 brightness settings 
• 350 lumens (high)  
• Runtimes with 5Ah battery: 
   High: 30 hrs, Low: 300+ hrs

DeWalt/Milwaukee 
version

Low setting emits a yellowish glow, upward, 
making it perfect for use as a child’s night light!

Item #220-C (DEW/MILW) 
Item #220-M (MAKITA) 
Retail: $26.99 (Excludes battery)

Hot
Seller! 

Item #C910-C (DEW/MILW)
Item #C910-M (MAKITA) 
Retail: $115 (Excludes battery)

Portable LED Floodlight

• 3900 lumens - 30W
• Powder-coated steel construction
• Compact design   
• Full-flex lighting angle selection
• Multiple hanging options 

Full-Flex 
Lighting 

Angle 
Selection

Awesome & handy portable lighting for 
on the farm or drywallers, painters, 

carpenters, family frolics & much more!

Attention 
Retailers
Packaged in 
high-quality 

full-color boxes 
and ready for 
your shelves!

Very 
Popular!

Makita 
version
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Item #C900-SC (Silvervein) - DEW/MILW
Item #C900-SM (Silvervein) - MAKITA
Item #C900-WC (Whitevein) - DEW/MILW
Item #C900-WM (Whitevein) - MAKITA

Retail: $139 (Excludes battery and bulb)

Item #C902-SC (Silvervein) - DEW/MILW
Item #C902-SM (Silvervein) - MAKITA
Item #C902-WC (Whitevein) - DEW/MILW
Item #C902-WM (Whitevein) - MAKITA

Retail: $79.00 (Excludes battery and bulb)

Cordless LED Floor Lamps 

• Powder-coated, steel construction  
• Sleek, compact, portable design 
• Soft, non-scratching base
• 65 Inches high with 10” round base

• Powder-coated, steel construction  
• Sleek, compact, portable design

Cordless LED Wall-Lites

WhiteveinSilvervein

Silvervein Whitevein

Silvervein 

Whitevein 

Bulbs sold separately  
on pages 49-53

Best
Seller!

Best
Seller!
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Hidden Battery Compartment
(Bottom View)

• Hidden battery compartment
   Fits up to 6Ah cordless tool battery 
• Built-in low voltage shut-off  
• Size = 6” x 6” x 25” (including shade holder)

Cordless LED 
Antique Table Lamps
Item #C950-EC (Espresso) - DEW/MILW
Item #C950-EM (Espresso) - MAKITA
Item #C950-GC (Gray) - DEW/MILW
Item #C950-GM (Gray) - MAKITA
Item #C950-WC (Whitewash) - DEW/MILW
Item #C950-WM (Whitewash) - MAKITA

Retail: $98.00 (Excludes battery, bulb and shade) 

to Your Interiors!

A Brilliant 
Addition

Shades and 
Bulbs sold 
separately 
on pages 

49-53

Espresso

Gray

Whitewash

Now with a 
smoother, 
easier to 

clean finish!

New
Version!
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• Concealed battery compartment 
• Simple - unique design

Cordless LED 
Modern Table Lamps

Hidden Battery Compartment
(Bottom View)

Item #C950-MBC (Black) - DEW/MILW
Item #C950-MBM (Black) - MAKITA
Item #C950-MWC (White) - DEW/MILW
Item #C950-MWM (White) - MAKITA

Retail: $89.99 (Excludes battery and bulb) 

modern
farmhouse style

Bulbs sold  
separately 
on pages 

49-53

Whitewash

Black
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Curved LED Table Lamps
Item #C800-BC (Black) - DEW/MILW
Item #C800-BM (Black) - MAKITA 
Item #C800-GC (Gray) - DEW/MILW
Item #C800-GM (Gray) - MAKITA
Item #C800-WC (Whitewash) - DEW/MILW
Item #C800-WM (Whitewash) - MAKITA
Retail: $129.99 (Excludes battery,  bulb and shade)

Hidden Battery Compartment fits up to a 6Ah Battery (Bottom View)

We recommend 
using our 
Millertech 

Lamp Shade
 Item #221

Great 
Seller!

Black

Whitewash

Gray

Shades and bulbs 
sold separately 

on pages 
49-53 and 67
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Rectangular Textured 
Lamp Shade

Round Lamp Shade Round Textured 
Lamp Shade

Item #221  
Retail: $25.00 Item #221-TXT 

Retail: $27.99 

Fits up to a 15W Bulb

10” Lamp Harp
Item #226  
Retail: $10.00

Item #223   
Retail: $29.99 

Simple Lamp Adapter
18V DC Output 
Item #190-C  (DEW/MILW) 
Retail: $21.99 
Item #190-M  (MAKITA) 
Retail: $21.99

Farm Style 
Lighting Fixture
Item #224   
Retail: $15.99

This is not  
an inverter!

Built-In 
Low Battery 

Blinker 
Board

13” x 11” x 8” 13” x 11” x 8” 16” x 10” x 10.5” 

Pair this Fixture with one of our 
vintage LED bulbs to create your 

own unique lighting fixture!

This simple adapter lets you convert 
any floor or table lamp from electric 

to power tool in seconds! No more cord 
cutting and bad connections. 

Textured
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Hand-Hewn Beam Chandeliers
Recommended bulbs: 6W vintage 4000K (not included) 

modern 
trend!

Turning an 
ancient 

craft into a

Whitewash - 36” x 7” x 5” 
Item #803-WC (DEW/MILW), Item #803-WM (MAKITA)

Retail: $199 (Excludes battery)

Brown - 36” x 7” x 5” 
Item #803-BC (DEW/MILW), Item #803-BM (MAKITA)

Retail: $199

Whitewash - 24” x 7” x 5” 
Item #802-WC (DEW/MILW)

Item #802-WM (MAKITA)
Retail: $169 (Excludes battery)

Brown - 24” x 7” x 5”
Item #802-BC (DEW/MILW)

Item #802-BM (MAKITA)
Retail: $169 (Excludes battery)
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Modern Hand-Hewn Beam Chandeliers
Include 4 Inch recessed LED lights (pre-installed) 

Battery installed and concealed 
Inside the beam (top view)

Beam 
Chandeliers 

on display 
in Millertech 
Showroom 

All Millertech® Beam Chandeliers 
Feature Convenient 
Pull Chain Switch!

36” x 7” x 6.5” 
Item #803-MC (DEW/MILW) Item #803-MM (MAKITA)

Retail: $199 (Excludes battery)

24” x 7” x 6.5” 
Item #802-MC (DEW/MILW)

Item #802-MM (MAKITA)
Retail: $169 (Excludes battery)
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• Available in matte black or matte white 
• 2 X 9W LED light fixtures 
• 10 - 100% dimmable 
• Pull chain on/off switch 
• Adjustable LED color 
  (3000K-4000K-5000K)
• Dimensions: 24” x 6.75” x 5.125” 

Metal Bathroom 
LED Wall-Lite
Item #C801-BC (Black) - DEW/MILW
Item #C801-BM (Black) - MAKITA
Item #C801-WC (White) - DEW/MILW
Item #C801-WM (White) - MAKITA
Retail: $169.00 (Excludes battery)

Black, 
Rear View

White
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• Shade included
• Available in matte black 
• Concealed battery compartment 
• Push button on/off  

Mini Arc Table Lamp
Item #CR241-C - DEW/MILW
Item #CR241-M - MAKITA
Retail: $188 (Excludes battery)

by

A beautifully crafted 
design that seamlessly 

connects style and 
functionality 
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• 15.25” X 15.25” X 15” 
• Built-in battery compartment fits up to 9Ah battery 
• Compatible with the LED bulb of your choice up to 20W 
   (bulb not included)

Farmhouse Kitchen 
Pendant Hanging Lights
Item #C820-BC (Black) - DEW/MILW
Item #C820-BM (Black) - MAKITA

Item #C820-SC (Smoke) - DEW/MILW
Item #C820-SM (Smoke) - MAKITA

Item #C820-WC (White) - DEW/MILW
Item #C820-WM (White) - MAKITA
Retail: $199.99 (Excludes battery and bulb) 

SHAKER 
Collection 

Smoke

Black

White

Hidden Battery Compartment

Best
Seller!

Millertech Energy Solutions LLC - For Tech Support Call Toll Free: 855-MAX-LITH - Hours: Mon-Thurs 7-4 ET, Fri 7-3 ET72



Item #C810-C (DEW/MILW)
Item #C810-M (MAKITA)
Retail: $199 (Excludes battery)

Modern Motion Sensor 
Wall Lamp Fixture 

• Concealed 20W LED chip 
• Heavy-duty Powder-coated steel/aluminum construction  
• Shell slides up for easy battery access 
• Conserve energy with a 0-100% dimmer switch 

20W

Attention Retailers
Packaged in high-quality, full-color boxes 

and ready for your shelves!

Millertech Energy Solutions LLC - For Tech Support Call Toll Free: 855-MAX-LITH - Hours: Mon-Thurs 7-4 ET, Fri 7-3 ET 73



LED Rechargeable Lanterns

Reversible design can 
hang with bulb UP or DOWN!

Twist-open lid for easy battery access

•  Accommodates up to a 20W bulb 
•  Millertech battery-powered 12Ah (8-rechargeable D size batteries)
•  10.2 hour runtime with a 15W bulb
•  Can be recharged up to 2,000x
•  Molded plastic body makes it lightweight, yet very durable
•  Recharge the battery internally or externally
•  Built-in fuel gauge 
•  Low voltage alarm 
•  Low battery shut-off
•  AC or DC powered chargers available

Aqua Black Burgundy Navy Very Peri

Item # Color Switch Type Retail Price

402-AP
Aqua 

Pull Chain 

$149
(excludes bulb)

402-AS Rocker Switch 

402-BLP
Black 

Pull Chain

402-BLS Rocker Switch

402-BP
Burgundy 

Pull Chain

402-BS Rocker Switch

402-NP
Navy 

Pull Chain

402-NS Rocker Switch

402-VPP
Very Peri 

Pull Chain

402-VPS Rocker Switch

Attention Retailers
Packaged in high-quality full-color boxes 

and ready for your shelves!

Best 
Seller! 

(Black)

Choice of 
Pull Chain 
or Rocker

 Switch 
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Item #123DC-8D
Retail: $40.00

12V3A DC-DC Charger

Item #124AC-8D 
Retail: $40.00

12V4A 
AC-DC Charger

Item #402-R   
Retail: $75.00

12V12Ah 8D Replacement Battery

Custom Cable 
for Multi-Bank Lantern Chargers 50A 
Anderson & Ring Terminals 
Item #DC-Cable-8  Retail: $32.00
Item #DC-Cable-10  Retail: $37.00
Item #DC-Cable-12  Retail: $40.00

CAPACITY 
12Ah 

VOLTAGE
12.8V 

WEIGHT 
2.7 lbs. 

SIZE
5.5” x 3” x 2.75”  

WARRANTY 
5 years 

BMS: Yes

Chemistry: LiFePO4

Efficiency: 98%

Memory: None 

Max Charge/Voltage: 14.6V

Cut-off Voltage: 10.5V

Max Charge/Discharge Current: 6A - 10A

Operating Temp: 32-120 

Connection Capability: Single

Cell Type: Cylindrical 

Input Voltage 11-30V DC

Output Voltage 14.5V 3A x 4 

Lantern Accessories 

• Built-in mounting flanges 
• Built-in LED indicator lights 
• Includes a 5 ft. Input power cable with 
   50A Anderson connector and ring terminals

Item #DC4-8D  
Retail: $240

Commercial 4-Bank Charger

Charges up 
to 4 x 8D 

Rechargeable 
Batteries or 
Lanterns at 

one time!
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Item #C905-C  (DEW/MILW) 
Item #C905-M  (MAKITA) 
Retail: $74.99 (Excludes bulb and battery) 

Versa Light 

• Hangs with bulb up or down  
• (2) Wall mounting options  
• Heavy-duty powder-coated steel construction
• Extra heavy-duty bulb guard 
• Wrap-around base protects battery
• Attractive Silvervein color 
• Blinkerboard with shutoff
• Fits up to a 30W LED bulb

Item #C905E-C (DEW/MILW)
Item #C905E-M (MAKITA)
Retail: $60.00 
(Excludes bulb and battery)

Economy Light

• �Heavy-duty Powder-coated steel 
construction

• Extra heavy-duty bulb guard 
• Raven black powder-coated
• Blinkerboard with shutoff
• Fits up to a 30W LED bulb 

    

Attention 
Retailers
Packaged in 
high-quality 

full-color boxes 
and ready for 
your shelves!

Shown with Our NEW DESIGN!
 30 Watt Frosted 2nd Gen Bulb
(Eliminates the need for a Bulky Shade!)

Item #906-C  (DEW/MILW)  
Item #906-M  (MAKITA)   
Retail: $52.50
(Excludes bulb, shade, and battery)

Item #227    
Retail: $4.95

Niitz-Licht

Unbreakable Shade for 
Niitz-Licht (Optional) 

• DEW/MILW or MAKITA compatible 
• Ergonomic handle design
• �Built with injection molded, crack-

resistant plastic for a surprisingly 
lightweight yet robust product! 

• Low battery blinker board 
• Built-in heavy-duty metal bulb guard 
• Convenient rocker switch
• �Ships bulk packed (not individually 

boxed)

The Niitz-Licht is manufactured 
by Lancaster Lantern and 
Distributed by Millertech

Hot
Seller!
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12V/24VAuto
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9V to 35V

100V(25℃)�90V(-25℃)�

Battery Voltage+2V to 75V

20A    30A

20A

10000uF

260W/12V

520W/24V   
400W/12V

800W/24V

≤98%

＞99%

-3mv/℃/2V（default）

-35℃  to +45℃

IP32

RS232

≤ 3000m

210*151*59.5mm 

ML2440

40A

520W/12V   

1040W/24V   

238*173*72.5mm 238*173*72.5mm 

1.4Kg 2Kg 2Kg

 Product Specification Parameters

1. Electric Parameters

Parameter

Model

System voltage

No-load loss

Battery voltage

Max. solar input voltage

Max. power point voltage 
range

Rated charging current

Rated load current

Max. capacitive load 
capacity

Max. photovoltaic system 
input power

Conversion efficiency

MPPT tracking efficiency

Temperature 
compensation factor

Operating temperature

Protection degree

Weight

Communication method

Altitude

Product dimensions

Value

2. Battery Type Default 

Parameters (parameters 

set in monitor software)

When selecting User, the battery type is to be self-customized, and in this case, the default system voltage parameters are consistent with those of 

the sealed lead-acid battery. When modifying battery charging and discharging parameters, the following rule must be followed:

• Over-voltage cut-off voltage＞�Charging limit voltage ≥ Equalizing voltage ≥ Boost voltage ≥ Floating charging voltage ＞�Boost return voltage;

• Over-voltage cut-off voltage ＞ Over-voltage cut-off return voltage;

• Low-voltage cut-off return voltage ＞ Low-voltage cut-off voltage ≥ Discharging limit voltage;

• Under-voltage warning return voltage ＞�Under-voltage warning voltage ≥ Discharging limit voltage;

• Boost return voltage ＞�Low-voltage cut-off return voltage.

Parameters cross-reference table for different types of batteries

Voltage to set
Battery type

Over-voltage cut-off 
voltage

Equalizing voltage

Boost voltage

Floating charging 
voltage

Boost return voltage

Low-voltage cut-off 
return voltage

Under-voltage warning 
return voltage

Under-voltage warning 
voltage

Low-voltage cut-off 
voltage

Discharging limit voltage

Over-discharge time 
delay

Equalizing charging 
duration

Equalizing charging 

interval

Boost charging 
duration

Sealed lead-acid 
battery

Gel lead-acid 
battery

Open lead-acid 
battery

User (self-customized)

Item #ML-2420
Retail:

 $124.00

Item #ML-2430
Retail:

$166.00
Item #ML-2440

Retail:
 $199.00

Product Specification Parameters

Lithium 
Approved

Solar Charge Controllers
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Cord sold separately

NEW!
Item #CAT-DEW (DEWALT)
Item #CAT-MIL (MILWAUKEE)
Item #CAT-MAK (MAKITA)
Retail: $129.99 (Excludes battery)

• Battery-to-charger communication for safety
• �Efficiently DC-powered, using up to 20% less energy 

than an inverter with AC chargers
• 12V to 60V input
• Works with these batteries: 12V, 24V, 36V, and 48V
• Works with solar panels up to 50V

Item #CAT-CORD
Retail: $32.00
• Anderson to 3/8” ring terminals

DC-Powered Cordless 
Tool Battery Charger

Catamount Charger Cord

MILWAUKEE

DEWALT

MAKITA
MILWAUKEE

DEWALT

MAKITA

MILWAUKEE

DEWALT

MAKITA

Charges

Milw/Dew (10) 
Battery Mounting 
Organizer
Item #622-ORG   Retail: $59.99

Reversible
Milw Dew

Item #61-ORG  Retail: $3.95

Item #62-ORG   Retail: $3.95

Milw/Dew Tool Mounting Clip Milw/Dew Tool Battery 
Mounting Clip

End View

Batteries Clip on Top and Bottom

18.5V Milwaukee
20V DeWalt

18.5V Milwaukee
20V DeWalt

18.5V Milwaukee
20V DeWalt
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Item #CL1812-C (DEW/MILW)  
Item #CL1812-M (MAKITA)
Retail: $39.99

Item #CL1820-C (DEW/MILW)  
Item #CL1820-M (MAKITA)
Retail: $19.99

Item #LL1820-C (DEW/MILW)  
Item #LL1820-M (MAKITA)
Retail: $18.99

Item #1812-CIG-C (DEW/MILW) 
Retail: $35.00
Item #1812-CIG-M (MAKITA) 
Retail: $35.00

USB Tool Adapters with 12V Output
Item #218-DW  (DEWALT) Retail: $19.99 
Item #218-MK  (MAKITA) Retail: $19.99
Item #218-ML  (MILWAUKEE) Retail: $19.99

Fits DEWALT
Tool Battery

Fits MILWAUKEE 
Tool Battery

Fits MAKITA 
Tool Battery

A convenient method for recharging 
Millertech Lighting Products

• 18.5V input 
• 12V - 10A continuous output 
• Heavy-duty circuit board 
   with low-voltage shut-off

Item# LL1820

Heavy-Duty Tool Battery Adapter 
with Shut-Off 

 

Mil 

(20V 4A Max Current Output)

Item# 1812-CIG

Mil 

(12V 10A Continuous Output)

         Cordless 
Cigarette Power Adapter 

 

Item# CL1820

Heavy-Duty Tool Battery Adapter 
with Shut-Off + Switch

(20V 4A Max Current Output)

Mil 

DIY - Slim DeWalt 
Flexvolt Adapter
Item #DEW60V
Retail: $15.00
• 60V output

Molded 
Plastic Body

Item# CL1812

Mil 

(12V 10A 
Max Current 

Output)

Heavy-Duty Carriage / Buggy
Adapter w/Switch + Shutoff

USB Tool Adapters 

12V 10A 
Continuous 

Output

5A Continuous 
Output

5A Continuous 
Output

Cordless Tool Battery 
Night Light/Flashlight 
USB Power Supply

• Dual USB output 2.1A x 2  
• Three brightness settings 
• 350 lumens (high)  
• Runtimes with 5Ah battery: 
   High: 30 hrs, Low: 300+ hrs

Item #220-C (DEW/MILW) 
Retail: $26.99
Item #220-M (MAKITA) 
Retail: $26.99

Low setting emits a yellowish glow, upward, 
making it perfect for use as a child’s night light!

Best 
Seller!

Great 
Seller!

12V Fan Adapter
Item# 1812-FANC (DEW/MILW)
Item# 1812-FANM (MAKITA) 
Retail: $27.99
• 18.5V input 
• 12V 4A output 
• 12 Inch wire lead with 5.5 X 2.1 male 
• Works to power most 12V DC fans 

DeWalt/Milwaukee 
version

Makita 
version
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1 YEAR WARRANTY on All Converters

Failure due to short circuit
is not covered by this warranty!

All Converters 
are 100% 

Waterproof 
Marine Grade

12V to 24VDC  20A Converter 
Item #1224-20  Retail: $44.00

24V to 12VDC  20A Converter 
Item #2412-20  Retail: $28.00

48V to 24VDC  30A Converter
Item #4824-30  Retail: $52.00

24V to 12VDC  40A Converter 
Item #2412-40  Retail: $44.00

48V to 24VDC 60A Converter
Item #4824-60   Retail: $210

Basic 
Voltage Meter 
Battery Tester 
with Switch
Item #191  Retail: $19.99

Mountable DC Power-Box 12V Cig. Plug, 
Dual USB Plugs, Battery Voltage Tester
Item #192  Retail: $39.99

Cordless Tool Battery 
Adapter with USB Port
(Convert Makita Tools to 
Dew/Milw Battery)

Cordless
Tool Battery 
Adapter with 
USB Port
(Convert DeWalt 
Tools to Makita 
Battery)

Item #217-MAK  
Retail: $19.99 

Item #217-C   
Retail: $19.99 

Battery Voltage Tester  

Dual USB Plugs  

12V Cigarette Plug 

Converters - DC to DC

This adapter is made so that a 
Makita tool can be operated with a 
DeWalt or Milwaukee battery!

This adapter is made so that a 
DeWalt tool can be operated 
with a Makita battery!

Works Great with a 
Makita Vacuum!

MILWAUKEE

DEWALT

MAKITA
Or MILWAUKEE

DEWALT

MAKITA

MILWAUKEE

DEWALT

MAKITA
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Item #216  Retail: $5.00

Item #214  Retail: $5.00

AC-USB 
Charger 
(2.1 Amps)

Cigarette Plug 
USB-Charger

Item #199  Retail: $9.99

Item #198   Retail: $5.99

Item #201   Retail: $3.99 per set

Item #203   Retail: $13.99

Item #204   Retail: $6.99

Item #200  Retail: $5.99 per set

Item #202   Retail: $17.99
Marine Power Board

Dual USB 
Charge 
Socket

100A Pure
Copper 
Heavy Duty 
Clamps

50A Nickel 
Plated 
Clamps

E26 to E39 
Adapter

E26 Edison Bulb 
Socket with Switch

Pearl Black 

Dual USB-Charge 
Socket with Voltmeter

Cigarette Plug 
with 2.1mm Plug
Item #207  Retail: $7.99

Clamp Set 
with 
Electric Plug
Item #208  
Retail: $5.99

Clamp Set 
w/ Female 
Cigarette Plug
Item #215   Retail: $7.00

Item #205   Retail: $5.99

Marine Cigarette 
Socket with Cap

18V 5A 
Low Voltage 
Blinker Board

18V to 5A 
Low Voltage Blinker 
Board with Switch

18V to 24V 1A 
Soft Start Diffuser Board

Item #18V5A-V1   Retail: $7.00

Item #18V5A-V2   Retail: $7.00

Item #18-24V1A   Retail: $8.00

These circuit boards are custom-built for 
specific applications. If you are not sure if 
they are made for your application, please 
contact our tech team and we will be glad 
to offer direction!

Specifically designed to 
solder directly to DeWalt or 

Milwaukee adapter contacts.

A-1 Circuits 
                by 

12V to 24V 1A Soft Start 
Diffuser Board Kit
Item #12-24V1A   Retail: $24.00

This kit creates 
a simple solution 

for powering a 24V 
diffuser from a 12V 

battery or a 8D 
battery pack 

(Millertech Item 
#402R) 

Item #187 (500A) Retail: $15.00 
Item #188 (1000A) Retail: $24.00

Copper 
Jumper 
Clamp Set

Accessory Items
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Fuel Gauge

Millertech 
Custom Meter

• �Compatible with 12-24-48V LiFePO4 
batteries

• Voltage reading 
• Accurate percentage reading for LiFePO4 

• Mounting hole = rectangle 

Item #211   Retail: $14.99

Item #124-BLK  Retail: $39.99 per set

Item #197  Retail: $4.50

Item #231  Retail: $10.00

Item #184  
Retail: $3.99

Item #232   Retail: $17.00

Item #193
Retail: $1.99

Item #194
Retail: $1.99

Item #195
Retail: $1.99

Item #196
Retail: $1.99

Item #229  Retail: $10.00

Item #213  Retail: $9.99 per set

Item #211-M   Retail: $12.00

AC-DC Clamp Meter 

Designed to measure AC/DC current, 
AC/DC voltage, resistance and capac-
itance with very high accuracy. With a 
convenient clamp design you can easily 
clamp it over any wire and quickly get 
an accurate amperage reading. This is a 
must-have for everyone including solar 
installers, electricians & the average 
home owner.

Item #210
Retail: $79.99

Display Count 2000

Auto Power Off Yes / 15 min. 

Power 2X AAA Battery 

AC/DC Current 2A/20A/100A

AC/DC Voltage 2V/20V/200V/600V

Resistance & Capacitance Testing

Voltage 
Compatible 12V-24V-36V-48V

Battery Types Lead Acid - Lithium 

Voltage Readout Yes

Percentage 
Readout Yes

Mounting Hole Rectangle

Power 
Distribution Blocks

AGM Battery 
Terminals - 6mm

5.5 x 2.1 
Male Pigtail 12”

5.5 x 2.5 
Male Pigtail 12”

5.5 x 2.5 Female 
Pigtail 12”

5.5 x 2.1 Female 
Pigtail 12”

50A GEN Connector

175A GEN Connector Kit

SAE to SAE 
Connector Kit 
with Caps

350A GEN Connector Kit

50A GEN Connector 
with 12” 6 AWG Wire Leads 
and 3/8” Ring Terminals

Digital Volt Meter 
Item #206-B (Blue)  Retail: $9.99
Item #206-G (Green)  Retail: $9.99
Item #206-R (Red)  Retail: $9.99

Clamp Set with Female 
Cigarette Plug and 
15A Fuse 14AWG Wire
Item #215-HD   Retail: $8.00

This set of high quality distribution blocks 
are custom machined to work well with 
most Millertech Batteries. At last no more 
stacking ring terminals to create an ugly 
cobweb of wires. Get organized today!

• 1 ft. - 16 AWG wire 

Item #212  Retail: $9.99 per set

Lithium Battery 
Terminals - 8mm

Accessory Items
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• Pure Sine Wave

• �Output Short 
Circuit Protection

• �Over-Temp 
Protection 

• �Overload 
Protection 

• �Under-Voltage 
Protection 

• �Overcurrent 
Protection

POWER YOUR
ESSENTIALS!

Item # Input Voltage Output Voltage Power Efficiency Retail

183-C  (DEW/MILW) 18V-DC 120V - AC 300W 93% $141
183-M  (MAKITA) 18V-DC 120V - AC 300W 93% $141
186-C  (DEW/MILW) 18V-DC 120V - AC 600W 93% $199
186-M  (MAKITA) 18V-DC 120V - AC 600W 93% $199
1810-C  (DEW/MILW) 18V-DC 120V - AC 1000W 93% $299
1810-M  (MAKITA) 18V-DC 120V - AC 1000W 93% $299

Power Inverters
• Pure sine wave
• Output short circuit protection
• Over-temp protection 
• Overload protection 
• Under-voltage protection 
• Overcurrent protection

Your Tool Battery Power Choice 

Mak Mil 

Attention Retailers
Packaged in high-quality full-color 
boxes and ready for your shelves!
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We recommend using these units in any light-duty non-commercial application. We have found them to be 
very economically priced and also a very reliable choice for your small to mid-sized solar system.

ALL-IN-ONE
Inverter - Solar Charge Controller - AC Battery Charger

Edison Inverters
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Model HF4850U80-H

AC Mode

Rated input voltage 110/120V AC

Input voltage range (90V AC-140V AC)

Frequency 50Hz/60Hz (auto-sensing)

Frequency range 47  0.3Hz - 55  0.3Hz (50Hz);
57  0.3Hz - 65  0.3Hz (60Hz)

Overload / short-circuit protection Breaker

Efficiency >95%

Conversion time
10ms (Typical value)

(Bypass and inverting)

AC reverse flowing protection Yes
Maximum bypass overload current 63A

Inverting mode
Output voltage waveform Pure sine wave

Rated output power (VA) 5000

Rated output power (W) 5000

Power factor 1

Rated output voltage (V AC) 120V AC

Output voltage error 5%

Output frequency range (Hz) 50Hz   0.3Hz / 60Hz  0.3Hz

Efficiency >90%

Overload protection

(102%<load<110%) 10% reporting error 
and turn off the output after 5 minutes;
(110%<load<125%) 10% reporting error 
and turn off the output after 10 seconds;
Load>125%  10% reporting error and 
turn off the output after 5 seconds

Peak power 10000VA

Loaded motor capacity 4HP

Output short-circuit protection Breaker

Specification of bypass breaker 63A

Rated battery input voltage 48V (minimum start voltage 44V)

Battery voltage range (undervoltage alarm / turnoff voltage / overvoltage alarm
 / overvoltage restoration... settable LCD screen)

Power saving mode Load < 50W

AC charge
Battery type Lead acid or lithium battery

Maximum charge current 40A

Charge current error + 5A DC

Charge voltage range 40-60V DC

Short-circuit protection Breaker and blown fuse 

Breaker specification 63A
Overcharge protection Turn off charge after 1 min. alarm 

Solar charge
Maximum PV open-circuit voltage 500V DC

PV operation voltage range 120-500V DC

MPPT voltage range 120-450V DC

Battery voltage range 40-60V DC

Maximum output power 5000W

Charge current range 
of solar energy (settable) 0-80A

Charge short-circuit protection Blown fuse
Wiring protection Inverse wiring protection 

Authentication specification
Specification authentication CE(IEC 62109-1)/CETL(UL 1741/CSA C22.2 No.107.1)

EMC authentication grade EN61000

Operation temperature range -15°C to 55°C

Storage temperature range -25°C - 60°C

Humidity range 5% to 95% (three-proof paint protection) 

Noise <60dB

Thermal dissipation Forced cooling with adjustable air speed 

Communication interface USB/RS485 (WiFi/GPRS)dry node control

Dimension (L x W x D) 426mm x 322mm x 126mm 

Weight (kg) 11.6 

48V 5000W
Item #485E   Retail: $980

Model HF2430U80-H

AC Mode

Rated input voltage 110/120V AC

Input voltage range (90V AC-140V AC)

Frequency 50Hz/60Hz (auto-sensing)

Frequency range 47  0.3Hz - 55  0.3Hz (50Hz);
57  0.3Hz - 65  0.3Hz (60Hz)

Overload / short-circuit protection Breaker

Efficiency >95%

Conversion time
10ms (Typical value)

(Bypass and inverting)

AC reverse flowing protection Yes
Maximum bypass overload current 30A

Inverting mode
Output voltage waveform Pure sine wave

Rated output power (VA) 3000

Rated output power (W) 3000

Power factor 1

Rated output voltage (V AC) 120V

Output voltage error 5%

Output frequency range (Hz) 50Hz   0.3Hz / 60Hz  0.3Hz

Efficiency >90%

Overload protection

(102%<load<110%) 10% reporting error 
and turn off the output after 5 minutes;
(110%<load<125%) 10% reporting error 
and turn off the output after 10 seconds;
Load>125%  10% reporting error and 
turn off the output after 5 seconds

Peak power 6000VA

Loaded motor capacity 2HP

Output short-circuit protection Breaker

Specification of bypass breaker 63A

Rated battery input voltage 24V (minimum start voltage 22V)

Battery voltage range (undervoltage alarm / turnoff voltage / overvoltage alarm
 / overvoltage restoration... settable LCD screen)

Power saving mode Load < 50W

AC charge
Battery type Lead acid or lithium battery

Maximum charge current 60A

Charge current error + 5A DC

Charge voltage range 20-33V DC

Short-circuit protection Breaker and blown fuse 

Breaker specification 30A
Overcharge protection Turn off charge after 1 min. alarm 

Solar charge
Maximum PV open-circuit voltage 500V DC

PV operation voltage range 120-500V DC

MPPT voltage range 120-450V DC

Battery voltage range 20-33V DC

Maximum output power 1400W

Charge current range 
of solar energy (settable) 60A

Charge short-circuit protection Blown fuse
Wiring protection Inverse wiring protection 

Authentication specification
 Specification authentication CE(IEC 62109-1)/CETL(UL 1741/CSA C22.2 No.107.1)

EMC authentication grade EN61000

Operation temperature range -15°C to 55°C

Storage temperature range -25°C - 60°C

Humidity range 5% to 95% (three-proof paint protection) 

Noise <60dB

Thermal dissipation Forced cooling with adjustable air speed 

Communication interface USB/RS485 (WiFi/GPRS)dry node control

Dimension (L x W x D) 426mm x 322mm x 126mm 

Weight (kg) 6.8

24V 3000W
Item #243E   Retail: $599

Edison Inverters
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Item # Input Voltage Output Voltage Power Efficiency Retail

123-I 12V-DC 120V - AC 300W 93% $111
125-I 12V-DC 120V - AC 500W 93% $149.99
128-I 12V-DC 120V - AC 800W 93% $199.99
1212-I 12V-DC 120V - AC 1200W 93% $259

• Pure sine wave
• Short circuit protection
• Low voltage disconnect
• USB 5V output

Edison Power Inverters
 

125-I

128-I

1212-I

123-I

• Built-in USB ports 
• Built-in light 
• 110V AC outlet

Item #B944-C  (DEW/MILW) 
Item #B944-M  (MAKITA)
Retail: $85.00 (Excludes battery)

200-Watt Inverter
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Item #C-717
Retail: $74.99

Rechargeable 
Tire Inflator

Item #C-720-C (DEW/MILW)
Retail: $99.00 (Excludes battery)

Cordless 
Tire Inflator

• 150 PSI max pressure
• Digital pressure gauge
• 7.4V / 14.8Wh lithium battery
• Battery level indicator
• Built-in auto shut-off
• Two hour recharge time
• Built-in 130 lumen light
• Multiple air connection options 
• Rechargeable with USB-C

• �Compatible with DeWalt or Milwaukee 
tool batteries 

• Smart automatic shut-off
• Lightweight, portable design
• LCD backlit monitoring screen 
• Automatic led light for use after dark
• Multiple air connection options
• 160 PSI max pressure

Powered by Your 
Battery Choice! 

MILWAUKEE

DEWALT

Attention Retailers
Packaged in high-quality full-color boxes 

and ready for your shelves!

MILWAUKEE

DEWALT

MILWAUKEE

DEWALT

Fill up to (10) 20” 
scooter tires on a 

single charge!

In
cl

ud
es

A compact, rechargeable portable inflator 
with a built-in lithium battery. 

Perfect for vacations or long bike rides. 

In
cl

ud
es

Customer 
Favorite!
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Item #PC-800
Retail: $179

Rechargeable Cordless 
Multi Series Clipper

• �7.4V 2.6Ah rechargeable lithium battery pack x 2 
• 4 Clip-on length attachments included: 
   3.0mm, 6.0mm, 9.0mm, 12mm
• �Includes #10 blade (Also available for purchase: 

#10w (9.5mm), #10 (1.6mm), #30 (0.5mm) 
• Whisper quiet
• 2,450 strokes per minute blade speed 
• Lithium battery power 

An All-In-One Clipper
 for Dogs, Cats, 

Goats, Horses and More!

Item # Description Retail

PC8-10 #10 Replacement Blade $19.99
PC8-10W #10 Wide Replacement Blade $24.99
PC8-30 #30 Replacement Blade $19.99
PC8-10C #10 (Ceramic) Replacement Blade $24.99
PC8-30C #30 (Ceramic) Replacement Blade $24.99
PC8-RB 7.4V Replacement Battery for PC800 $39.99
PC8-CH Replacement Charging Base for PC800 $17.99
PC8-DC DC - Charging Cable Kit for PC-800 Clipper $24.00 

Replacement Parts and Accessories for PC-800 Clipper 

Item #PC-600
Retail: $99.99

Rechargeable Cordless 
Pet Series Clipper

• �5 Lengths in 1 blade: #9 (2.0mm), #10 (1.8mm), 
#15 (1.5mm), #30 (0.8mm), #40 (0.6mm)

• Battery indicator
• 2-Speed
• Lithium battery power 
• Runtime: 4hours, Charge time: 4 hours
• USB charging cord Included 

Item #PC6-R    Retail: $15.99 

Replacement Blade for PC-600
Attention Retailers

Packaged in high-quality full-color boxes 
and ready for your shelves!

Whisper-Quiet Technology

A powerful way to 
cut thick hair on dogs, 

cats, ponies, and 
other small animals!
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Item #PC-900   
Retail: $229.99

Rechargeable Cordless 
Professional Series Clipper 

A bull strong thick-coat 
Clipper for horses, 

cattle, goats, Alpaca 
and large livestock!

Includes (1) Bottle of Lubrication Oil, 
(2) Removable Lithium Batteries, 
(1) Battery Charger, (2) Blade Sets

• 10.8V 3Ah removable, rechargeable lithium batteries
• Heavy-duty rotating button to adjust blade tension
• Runtime: 1.5 hours, charge time: 1.5 hours

Item # Description Retail

PC9-1M 1MM Replacement Blade Set for PC-900R $19.99
PC9-3M 3MM Replacement Blade Set for PC-900R $19.99
PC9-RB Replacement Battery for PC-900R $49.99
PC9-CH Replacement Charger for PC-900R $49.99
PC9-HD Japanese Steel Replacement Head for PC900 Clipper (Heavy-Duty) $129
PC9-SHP Sheep Clipper Head for PC-900 Clipper $99.99
PC9-SHPR Replacement Blade for Sheep Clipper $22.99

Replacement Parts and 
Accessories for Professional Series Clipper

PC9-1M PC9-3M PC9-HDPC9R-B

NEW!
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Item #C-791  
Retail: $99.99

Item #C830-C (DEW/MILW)
Item #C830-M (MAKITA)
Retail: $149.99 (Excludes battery) 

Rechargeable Cordless
Equine Deep Tissue 
Massager

Cordless Chicken Coop 
Light with Timer

• Features extra-long stroke to 
  Deep massage even the toughest muscles
• Internal rechargeable lithium battery
• Whisper quiet technology 
• Three intensity levels 
• Runtime: 5 - 7 hours, charge time: 4 hours
• Easy to adjust digital control

Includes (6) Attachment Choices 

High 
Performance 

Also for 
Human 

Use

• Special LEDs simulate the sun’s rays
• LEDs slowly brighten to mimic the rising sun
• Compact & portable design
• Heavy-duty construction

Increase Egg 
Production

NEW!
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Item #DC1832-C  (DEW/MILW) 
Item #DC1832-M  (MAKITA) 
Retail: $1,149 (Excludes battery)

“Eagle” Meat Grinder

• Easy and safe to operate 
• �Can be powered with the tool battery 

of your choice: use 1 battery or use 2 
batteries for extended runtimes

• �Process up to 200 lbs. of meat with (2) 
5Ah batteries 

• �Built-in, high power 20V direct drive DC 
motor processes up to 5 lbs. of meat per 
minute

• �#32 stainless steel grinder with 
detachable meat tray

• Integrated carry handle 
• Cleans fast and easily 
• Not intended for commercial use 

Makes home butchering fun again!

Item #C-200 
Retail: $129.99

Wireless Meat 
Thermometer
Significantly improve your grilling experience.

NEW!

Precision You Can Trust, 
Flavor You Can Taste

• �Monitor meat and grill temperatures for up to 
two types of meat

• �Includes two waterproof, stainless steel, 
wireless probes rated up to 1,050°F

• �Monitor from up to 2,000 ft. with included RF 
range extender

• Perfect for rotisseries
• Millertech hassle-free one year warranty 
• Eight presets
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Cordless DC 
Stand Mixers
Item #365-WAC (White) - 120V-AC
Retail: $275
Item #365-WC (White) - DEW/MILW 
Item #365-WM (White) - MAKITA
Retail: $299 (Excludes battery)

The Ultimate 
Kitchen Machine

Millertech® Mixers are built with a 
heavy-duty metal body, upgraded 

stainless steel accessories and a fully 
DC-powered control system.

Includes

ENGRAVE

ME
Details on 
Page 110
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Item #365-BAC (Black) - 120V-AC
Retail: $275
Item #365-BC (Black) - DEW/MILW
Item #365-BM (Black) - MAKITA
Retail: $299 (Excludes battery)

Now includes a NEW scraper-style mixing paddle! 
Upgraded bowls with handles now available

In
cl

ud
es

Item #365-RAC (Red) - 120V-AC
Retail: $225
Item #365-RC (Red) - DEW/MILW
Item #365-RM (Red) - MAKITA
Retail: $249 (Excludes battery)

Price 
Reduced!
Only available 
while supplies 

last.

ENGRAVE

ME
Details on 
Page 110

ENGRAVE

ME
Details on 
Page 110

Accessories for Cordless DC Stand Mixers

Item # Description Retail

364-7B 7 Quart Stainless Steel Mixing Bowl with Handle $34.99
364-C Cover for 7 Quart Stainless Steel Mixing Bowl $11.99
364-W Stainless Steel Mixer Wire Whisk $17.99
364-D Stainless Steel Mixer Dough Hook $17.99
364-S Stainless Steel Mixer Paddle with Silicone Scraper $17.99
364-P Stainless Steel Mixer Paddle (Original) $17.99

#364-7B #364-C #364-W #364-D #364-S #364-P

Cordless DC Stand Mixers
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Item #367   
Retail: $99.00

Rechargeable 
Cordless 7-Speed 
Handheld Mixer

• Built-in high capacity 7800mAh 
   Rechargeable lithium battery
• High speed Type-C charging 
• Convenient digital display 
• Freestanding design  
• Adjustable speed control 
• Runtime: 70 minutes (on high)

A Huge Help in the Kitchen!

Now with 50% more power!

ENGRAVE

ME
Details on 
Page 110

Item #B965-RC      
Retail: $15.00

Additional 
Glass Jars

• Rechargeable via USB-C 
• Blue, gray, pink and white 
  color options 

Health Goals? With this blender, 
the possibilities are endless! 

• Healthy Green Smoothies 
• Meal Replacement Smoothies 
• Shakes 
• Make Your Own Baby Food 
• Chops Ice 

 Pink
White

Blue

Gray

16 oz. Multi-Function 
Personal Blender 
Item #B965-B (Blue) 
Item #B965-G (Gray) 
Item #B965-P (Pink) 
Item #B965-W (White)
Retail: $52.00

Millertech Energy Solutions LLC - For Tech Support Call Toll Free: 855-MAX-LITH - Hours: Mon-Thurs 7-4 ET, Fri 7-3 ET94



Item #B961-C (DEW/MILW) 
Item #B961-M (MAKITA)
Retail: $369 (Excludes battery)

Ninja Blender
TOP

Seller!

• Incredible Crushing Power 
• Easy Milkshakes & Smoothies

Testimonial: 
Very nice blender, works great! 

Best blender I ever had
- Wooster, OH 

MILWAUKEE

DEWALT

MAKITA
MILWAUKEE

DEWALT

MAKITA

MILWAUKEE

DEWALT

MAKITA

Item # Description Retail

B961-KNIFE Replacement knife for Ninja blender $19.99
B961-RL Replacement lid for Ninja blender $19.99
B961-RP Replacement pitcher for Ninja blender $89.99

Accessories for 
Ninja Blender
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Item #E2148 (12V) Retail: $164
Item #E2148 DCC (DEW/MILW)
Item #E2148-DCM (MAKITA)
Retail: $189 (Excludes battery)

2nd Gen “Eagle” Vacuum Sealer

Vacuum Seal Bags
Item �#100XPINT  (100 Ct. - Pint Size)  

Retail: $22.00 
Item �#100XQT   (100 Ct.- Quart Size) 

Retail: $32.00
Item �#100XGAL  (100 Ct. - Gallon Size) 

Retail: $42.00

Freeze Your Venison 
Correctly this Year!

7VM 833.693.4144

Our popular dual pump sealer designed to be run with DC power! 
Available in Milwaukee/Dewalt, or 12V.

EAGLE DC DUAL PUMP VACUUM SEALER

MODEL # E1218DC

The popular dual pump sealer designed to be run with 
DC power! Available in Milwaukee/DeWalt or 12V. 

Built heavier, stronger vacuum, user optional single or double 
wire sealing, locking handle. 100+ continuous seals without stopping.

Item #E1218-AC (110V AC) Retail: $199
Item #E1218 (12V) Retail: $279
Item #E1218-C  (DEW/MILW)
Item #E1218-M  (MAKITA)
Retail: $299 (Excludes battery)

“Eagle” Dual Pump 
Vacuum Sealer 
These are one of our newer products but an extremely 
good seller! Very fast, semi-commercial built, made 
for heavier use, two vacuum pumps create quicker 
vacuum. These sealers come with a two year warranty. 
These sealers work extremely well at a fraction of the 
cost of other brands in a similar size. Available in 110V 
AC. Visual working progress. Locking handle. Remov-
able moisture tray.

Not for
 commercial 

use

Attention Retailers
Packaged in high-quality full-color 
boxes and ready for your shelves!
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Millertech Model 1648 
16” Oscillating Pedestal 
Fan - Version 2

Accessories for Millertech Model 1648 Fan

• Long life brushless DC motor 
• 90˚ oscillation 
• Energy efficient 
• Six speed settings 
• Six-hour timer 
• Adjustable height
• Available in 12V DC, 110V AC

Magnetic Anti-Lost 
Remote Control

2 individual 
airspeeds rotate 

in unison, 
forming strong 
 air streams of 
 up to 40 feet!

     Updated Features: 

•  Dual Blade Technology for higher airspeeds with less noise and power draw

•  Upgraded Brushless DC Motor is now compatible with 12V - 18V - 24V input, 
    eliminating the need for an inefficient converter 

•  Updated, molded mesh design helps control and direct the airstream, more precisely! 

Item #1648-V2
Retail: $149

Millertech Exclusive 
Technology

The Ultimate 
Cooling Experience! 

Item # Description Retail

V2-BL 1648 Blade $9.99
V2-Guard Front and Back Cover $20.00
V2-Base Base and Bottom Post $30.00

Fans 
make great 
Christmas 

gifts! 

Extra Shipping 
Cost for Large Box

Cordless operation requires Fan Dock: 
Item #FAN-DKC (DEW/MILW)
Item #FAN-DKM (MAKITA) 
(Sold separately on Page 101)
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Item #180BB
Retail: $69.00

Item #190BB
Retail: $85.00

Item #170B
Retail: $56.00

Wheel Kit for Millertech 1648 Fan

• Heavy duty 
• Easy to install 

Wheel Kit and 12V Battery 
Carrier for Millertech 1648 Fan

Battery Compartment and Wheel Kit 
for Millertech 1648 Fan

• Heavy duty 
• Easy to install

Accessories for Millertech Model 1648 Fan 

Lightweight Poly Carrier lets 
you move your Fan and Battery 

with ease! Accommodates 
12V Batteries up to 100Ah!

Available While Supplies Last!

Available While Supplies Last!
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E-Wind 12” Oscillating Brushless 
DC Multi-Directional Fan Model #1236

• �Simultaneous (horizontal + vertical oscillation)
• Adjustable height (30.1” to 37.4”)
• 12 fan speeds
• 12 hour shut-off timer
• Dual blade design
• Remote control 
• Natural and night mode
• Available in 12V DC, 110V ACe-wind 

e-wind 

Item #1236
Retail: $106

Falcon 7” Turbo Fan

•  Small footprint
•  Ultra-quiet technology 
•  Large volume air movement 
•  Efficient brushless DC motor 
•  Smooth speed control knob (up to 1500 rpm) 
•  Power draw 5W max 
•  Max runtime (5Ah battery): 
    High = 18 hours, low = 140+ hours

Item #1807-C (DEW/MILW) 
Item #1807-M (MAKITA) 
Retail: $69.99 (Excludes battery)

Compact 
Folding Design

Tested and Proven 
Super Efficient! 

Cordless operation requires Fan Dock: 
Item #FAN-DKC (DEW/MILW)
Item #FAN-DKM (MAKITA) 
(Sold separately on Page 101)
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Item #99W-C  
Retail: $106

9” Dual Blade 
Window Fan 

• DC 12-24V input 
• Dual nine inch blades 
• Independent blade operation 
• Expandable built-in extender panels to fit 26” - 36” windows
• Two stable, removable feet for table or flat surfaces 

Blow Fresh Air in and Warm Air Out at the same time! 

 A BETTER BREEZE! IN - OUT, OR BOTH

Compatible with 
12V or Dew/Mil, 

Makita or 110V-AC

Cordless operation requires Fan Dock: 
Item #Fan-DKC (DEW/MILW)
Item #Fan-DKM (MAKITA) 
(Sold separately on Page 101)
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Item #AC-DC
Retail: $13.00

AC-DC Adapter 
(fits all fans)

Input = 110V AC
Output = 12VDC 2A

Millertech Item 
#99W 9” Dual 
Blade Window 

Fan

E-Wind Item 
#1236 12” Oscillating 

Brushless DC 
Multi-Directional 

Fan

Millertech 
Item #1648 

16” Oscillating 
Pedestal Fan

Version 2
Item #FAN-DKC (DEW/MILW) 
Item #FAN-DKM (MAK) 
Retail: $19.99

Fan Dock

Compatible 
with these 

fan models! 

• Built-In 10,000 mAh battery 
• Oscillating design 
• USB-C rechargeable 
• Can continue to run after the battery dies, 
   by plugging into USB
• Nine hour runtime on high

Item #B947  
Retail: $59.00

TOP
Seller! 

Testimonial: 
I really like the fan I got from you! 

Great Product! 
- T. Yoder  

Add Essential Oils! 

7” Rechargeable 
Clip Fan 
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3 Liter Air Humidifier 
with Essential Oil Tray 

All our Diffusers and Humidifiers can 
easily be powered with our Diffuser 

Accessory Kit using your favorite 
Cordless Tool Battery 
(Dew/Milw - Makita)

Tired of 
stuffy noses 
and dry houses 
during the long 
winter months? 
We have your 
solution!

Attention Retailers
Packaged in high-quality 

full-color boxes and ready for 
your shelves!
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Air Humidifier with 
Essential Oil Tray

• Easily disassemble for cleaning 
• Convenient control knob for smooth operation
• Built-in essential oil tray  
• Power draw: 10 - 20 Watts 
• Water output: 180 ml - hr. max
• Three liter capacity

Item #640-B (Brown Woodgrain)
Item #640-W (Whitewash)
Retail: $73.00

Brown Woodgrain Whitewash

Available While Supplies Last!

Round Diffuser

7-Color LED 
Essential Oil Diffuser

• 150 Ml. capacity 
• Ultrasonic cool mist
• Waterless auto shut-off
• Power draw: 9 watts
• Water output: 30 ml. - hr. 
• Capacity: 150 ml. 
• On/off switch

Item #620-BC (Brown) - DEW/MILW
Item #620-BM (Brown) - MAKITA
Item #620-WC (Whitewash) - DEW/MILW
Item #620-WM (Whitewash)  - MAKITA
Retail: $69.99 (Excludes battery)

Item #650-BC 
(Walnut Woodgrain) - DEW/MILW
Item #650-BM 
(Walnut Woodgrain) - MAKITA 
Item #650-WC 
(Whitewash Woodgrain) - DEW/MILW
Item #650-WM 
(Whitewash Woodgrain) - MAKITA
Retail: $69.99 (Excludes battery)

Built-in Low 
Voltage Disconnect 

to protect your 
batteries!

Walnut 
Woodgrain

Whitewash

Whitewash 
Woodgrain

Brown 

•  200 Ml capacity
•  Beautiful woodgrain color 
•  Ultrasonic cool mist 
•  Waterless auto shut-off
•  Easily disassemble for cleaning

Color

Attention 
Retailers
Packaged in 
high-quality 

full-color boxes 
and ready for 
your shelves!

1 1

Essential Oil Diffusers 

Available While Supplies Last! 

Requires Diffuser Accessory Kit: 
Item #610KT-C (DEW/MILW)
Item #610KT-M (MAKITA) 
(Sold separately on Page 103)
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Diffuser Accessory Kit

• Built-in switch for easy on/off 
• 24V Output up to 30 watts  
• Low voltage shut-off
• Slim, compact design 
• �Included extension cord lets you hide 

your battery under a cabinet or shelf

Item #610KT-C (DEW/MILW) 
Item #610KT-M (MAKITA)
Retail: $26.99 

Our Accessory Kit should work 
with any 24V Diffuser

Cold Air - Nebulizing 
Waterless Diffuser
Item #650-C (DEW/MILW) 
Item #650-M (MAKITA) 
Retail: $189 (Excludes battery)

Item #650-AC (120V Electric)   Retail: $179
Item #650-DC (12V DC)   Retail: $179

12V to 24V 1A Soft Start 
Diffuser Board Kit
Item #12-24V1A   
Retail: $24.00

Innovation in Cold Air Diffusing. 
The nebulizing technology releases micro 

nanoparticles into the air, providing 
lasting, evenly  distributed fragrance 

without sediments. 

•  For spaces up to 1,000 sq. ft. 
•  Adjustable scent intensity    
•  Smart touch control panel  
•  Easy refill - no water required
•  Whisper quiet
• 120ml essential oil bottle included

Attention Retailers
Packaged in high-quality full color boxes 

Ready for your shelves!

1 1

Essential Oil Diffusers 

This kit creates a simple solution for 
powering a 24V Diffuser from a 

12V Battery or a 8D Battery Pack 
(Millertech Item #402R) 

Hot
Seller! 

Square White Diffuser
Item #630-W
Retail: $43.00
Requires Diffuser Accessory Kit (Sold below)

• 7 Color LED light display 
• 200 Ml. capacity 
• Ultrasonic cool mist
• Waterless auto shut-off
• Power draw: 9 watts
• Water output: 60 ml. - hr.
• Capacity: 200 ml. 
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Item #B915-B (Walnut) 
Item #B915-M (Marble) 
Item #B915-W (White)
Retail: $73.00 (Excludes battery)

1.5 Liter 
Humidifier/Diffuser

The Perfect Solution for... 
• Dry Homes in Winter 
• Stuffy Noses & Etc. 
• High Moisture

Use as a Diffuser by 
simply adding Essential Oils 

directly to the water! 

7 Mood Enhancing 
Lights - Choose 
the perfect light 

to assist with 
your mood.
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Bender Off-Grid Solutions & Services 

To Order Call: (234) 806 8515To Order Call: (234) 806 8515

– Household Appliances–

Air PurifierAir Purifier
This air purifier is great for This air purifier is great for 
allergens, smoke, dust, odors, etc.                            allergens, smoke, dust, odors, etc.                            
Excellent quality. Covers an area of Excellent quality. Covers an area of 
approximately 400 sq ft. Operates on approximately 400 sq ft. Operates on 
power tool batteries or electric. Uses power tool batteries or electric. Uses 
less energy than a light bulb when less energy than a light bulb when 
running on auto.running on auto.

Price: $315 Price: $315 

Replacement Filters on page 16.Replacement Filters on page 16.

1.5 Liter Humidifier/1.5 Liter Humidifier/
DiffuserDiffuser
Powered by the tool battery of your Powered by the tool battery of your 
choice. The perfect solution for:choice. The perfect solution for:
 • Dry homes in winter • Dry homes in winter
 • Stuffy noses, etc. • Stuffy noses, etc.
 • High moisture output,    • High moisture output,   
    adjustable    adjustable
• Large capacity. 1-5 Liter• Large capacity. 1-5 Liter

- Use as a diffuser by simply adding - Use as a diffuser by simply adding 
essential oils to the water!essential oils to the water!

Price: $99Price: $99

WhiteMarble Walnut

MILWAUKEE

DEWALT

MAKITA
MILWAUKEE

DEWALT

MAKITA

MILWAUKEE

DEWALT

MAKITA

Requires Diffuser Accessory Kit: 
Item #610KT-C (DEW/MILW)
Item #610KT-M (MAKITA) 
(Sold separately on Page 103)
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Item #B908 (8”)  Retail: $25.00
Item #B9016 (16”)  Retail: $35.00

Rechargeable 
Closet/Cabinet 
Lights

Our two sizes of rechargeable closet and cabinet lights have an exceptionally long battery life. The 
motion sensors turn the lights on only when they are needed, or they can be set to stay on indefi-
nitely. Lighting colors can be adjusted to warm, cold, or natural white.  These lights are great for a 
wide variety of applications like in closets, in pantries, under cabinets, in drawers, in bathrooms, 
over staircases and virtually anywhere you may need some extra light!  

3

 

 
Bender Off-Grid Solutions & Services 

To Order Call: (234) 806 8515To Order Call: (234) 806 8515

Our selection of Rechargeable, Closet / Cabinet lights.
These lights have an exceptionally long-lasting battery, motion sensor will 
turn the light on only when needed, or can be set to always on. Light color 
can be set to: Warm, Cold, or Natural White.

It’s a great light for a wide variety of applications.
CLOSETS - PANTRY - UNDER CABINETS - INSIDE DRAWERS - CLOSETS - PANTRY - UNDER CABINETS - INSIDE DRAWERS - 

BATHROOMS - STAIRCASES & MUCH MORE!BATHROOMS - STAIRCASES & MUCH MORE!

Prices:Prices:
(6”) $15(6”) $15
(20”) $29(20”) $29
(31”) $39(31”) $39

For more information, For more information, 
please call us.please call us.

3 Size Options:
6 inch / 20 inch / 31 inch

Battery Capacity
6” / 20” - 1200mAh

31” - 1500mAh

Inventory Reduction SALE!

Call for Availability--Call for Availability--
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8”

16”

Rechargeable  
Hand Warmer 

Long lasting, built-in battery rechargeable via 
USB. There are three heat settings and a USB 
port for charging other devices. 

• Perfect for hunting and fishing 
• Construction work 
• Buggy rides 

Item #B940
Retail: $39.00

Perfect for carrying in your pocket. Also 
features a flashlight, and vibrating function 

which is ideal for sore muscles. The heat will help 
ease stomach cramps. The hottest setting is 

104° F. Lowest setting is 100° F.
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“Venture” Iron

Head Covering Iron

Item #DC18-Venture C  (DEW/MILW) 
Item #DC18-Venture M  (MAKITA) 
Retail: $388 (Excludes battery) 

Item #C202-C (DEW/MILW)
Item #C202-M (MAKITA)
Retail: $149.99 (Excludes battery)  

•  Easy and safe to operate 
•  Can be powered with 18-20V DC 
    DeWalt or Milwaukee tool battery
•  Adjustable temperature control with on/off switch  
•  450° maximum temperature 
•  �Cooling vents and aluminum heat sink 

to prevent overheating
•  �Compact and ergonomic design 

(9” long x 4” wide x 7” high 
without battery)

Keeping a head covering crisp and neat is a sign 
of care, but a standard household iron is too 
large and clumsy for such delicate work. This 
Head Covering Iron is thoughtfully designed 
for the specific task of pressing a woman’s cap, 
ensuring every pleat is perfect and every string 
is smooth.

•  Aluminum and stainless steel construction 
•  Powered with 18-20V DC 
    DeWalt or Milwaukee tool battery
•  Steady, gentle heat 
•  Ergonomic handle stays cool to the touch
•  �Heat indicator light

The Venture Iron is 
manufactured by Quality 

Plastics LLC.
For all warranty requests 

please contact manufacturer 
directly at 330-695-5920  

“Ironing shouldn’t  
be a chore!”

Heat indicator light

NEW!
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Cordless 
Vacuum Cleaner

Arc Massager

• Three attachment choices 
• Five speed settings 
• Integrated LED headlights for dark corners 
• Intelligent LED display control panel
• Anti-tangle power brush head 
• Full-flex steering technology for a faster finish

Converts to handheld vacuum 
with tools for hard-to-reach spaces 

and precise cleaning

High Power Suction 
Eliminates Regular 

Broom Dust! 

Crevice tool

Combo tool 
(wide nozzle 
and brush)

Cleaner head

A quicker clean for: 
• Hardwood Floors 
• Carpets & Furniture 
• �Many more surface 

and floor types

MILWAUKEE

DEWALT

MAKITA

MILWAUKEE

DEWALT

MAKITA

MILWAUKEE

DEWALT

MAKITA

Item #B920-C (DEW/MILW)
Item #B920-M (MAKITA)
Retail: $289 (Excludes battery)

Item #B932 
Retail: $129

Fork head

Flat head

Round head

• Three head attachments
• Five speed levels 
• Low noise 
• Up to four hours runtime on one charge
• 30 minute auto shut-off 
• Long handle with 120° arc design to  
   make reaching the problem areas easier

Curved design and long handle 
so you can give yourself 

the back massage you need!

Millertech Energy Solutions LLC - For Tech Support Call Toll Free: 855-MAX-LITH - Hours: Mon-Thurs 7-4 ET, Fri 7-3 ET108



Item #B928   
Retail: $129

Item #B930   
Retail: $129

Item #B929   
Retail: $27.99

Rechargeable 
Cordless 
Professional 
Deep Tissue 
Massager

Rechargeable 
Cordless 
Personal Comfort
Deep Tissue Massager

12V DC Charger 
(compatible with Items #B928 & #B930)

• With heat and cold therapy
• 30 speed settings
• LCD touchscreen control and battery gauge
• Internal rechargeable lithium battery
• Whisper quiet technology
• Recharge with included AC charger 

• Easy heat on/off 
• Multiple massage direction choices 
• Built in lithium-ion battery 
• 2.5 hour runtime per charge 
• Rechargeable with 110V electric 
• Storage bag included

Heat Cold

Therapy 

Incredible pulsating relief for those hard to reach muscles!

Relax Stiff Muscles Wherever You Are!

3 
Strength Levels! 

Tailor each 
massage with 
to your liking

Includes (6) Attachments

TOP
Seller! 

Recommended by Top 
Sports and Athletic 

Chiropractor!

CalvesThighs Legs Feet

21

 

 
Bender Off-Grid Solutions & Services 

To Order Call: (234) 806 8515To Order Call: (234) 806 8515

– Therapy –

Professional Professional 
Massage GunMassage Gun
Incredible pulsating massager forIncredible pulsating massager for
those hard to reach muscles.those hard to reach muscles.
• 30 speed settings• 30 speed settings
• 7 attachments for every need• 7 attachments for every need
• Hot and Cold option• Hot and Cold option
Use in combination with portableUse in combination with portable
massager below for amazing results!massager below for amazing results!

Price: $129Price: $129

Portable MassagerPortable Massager
Battery OperatedBattery Operated
Operates on Power Tool Batteries, Operates on Power Tool Batteries, 
12volt or Electric. 12volt or Electric. 
• Incredible deep tissue kneading• Incredible deep tissue kneading
• with heat• with heat
• for Neck• for Neck
• Back• Back
• Stomach • Stomach 
• Arms, and Legs!• Arms, and Legs!
Amazing Results!Amazing Results!

Price: $115Price: $115

TOPTOP
SELLER!
SELLER!

Recommended by Top Sports, Athletic Chiropractor!Recommended by Top Sports, Athletic Chiropractor!
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NEW from

Personalized 
Laser Engraving

Hand Mixer
Item #367-ENG (Engraving)

Item #367-ST (Setup)

Stand Mixer
Item #365-ENG (Engraving)

Item #365-ST (Setup)

Headlamp/ 
Flashlight

Item #560-ENG (Engraving)
Item #560-ST (Setup)

Great  
Team 
Gift!

$8
(Plus a one-time 

setup charge 
of $10)

$15
(Plus a one-time 

setup charge 
of $20)

$5
(Plus a one-time 

setup charge 
of $7)

ENGRAVE

ME
Look for this 
emblem for 

eligible products!

Should you need to replace your engraved 
product during the warranty period, 
Millertech will not be responsible for the cost 
of engraving the replaced product.
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ENJOY THE RIDE

501

Arial 
Bold
001

Baguet 
Script

002

Baskerville 
Old Face

003

Bernard MT 
Condensed

004

Brosia

005

Dreaming 
Outloud Script

006

Gabriola

007

Impact

008

Imprint 
MT
009

Lemon 
Milk
010

Lucida 
Handwriting

011

Madina

012

Magnolia 
Sky
013

Monotype 
Corsiva

014

Regaled

015

Segoe 
Script

016

502 503 504 505 506

507 508 509 510 511 512 513 514

515 516

901 902 903 904 905 906

907 908 909 910 911 912 913 914

915 916 917 918 919 920 921 922

923 924 925 926 927 928 929 930

Children

Family & Friends

Laser Engraving Fonts

Laser Engraving Design Library

Millertech Energy Solutions LLC - For Tech Support Call Toll Free: 855-MAX-LITH - Hours: Mon-Thurs 7-4 ET, Fri 7-3 ET 111



957 958 959 960

961 962 963 964 965 966 967 968

969 970 971 972 973 974 975

701 702 703 704 705 706

707 708 709 710 711 712

801 802 803 804 805 806

807 808 809 810 811 812

953 954 955 956

939 940 941 942 943 944

945 946 947 948 949 950 951 952

937 938

931 932 933 934 935 036

Family & Friends
(cont’d)

Funny

German
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FEARFULLY
AND

WONDERFULLY

Matthew 17:20

109 110 111 112 113 114

115 116 117 118 119 120 121 122

125 126 127 128 129 130

131 132 133 134 135 136 137 138

139 140 141 142 143 144 145 146

147 148 149 150 151 152 153 154

155 156 157 158 159 160 161 162

163 164 165 166 167 168 169 170

171 172 173 174 175 176

101 102 103 104 105 106

107 108

123 124

Inspirational
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623 624 625 626 627 628 629 630

631 632 633 634

231 232 233 234 235 236 237 238

Sammy

215 216

201

217

202

218

203

219

204

220

205

221

206

222

207

223

208

224

209

225

210

226

211

227

212

228

213

229

214

230

601 602 603 604 605 606

607 608 609 610 611 612 613 614

615 616 617 618 619 620 621 622

Kitchen

Nature
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247 248 249 250 251 252

253 254

239

255

240

256

241

257

242

258

243

259

244

260

245

261

246

262 263 264 265 266 267 268

269 270

301 302 303 304 305 306

307 308 309 310 311 312

401 402 403 404 405 406

407 408 409 410 411 412 413 414

415

Nature
(cont’d)

Thankful

Wedding
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Your Authorized Millertech Energy Solutions LLC Dealer:


